

SINGLE CANDIDATE COMMITTEE - CERTIFICATE OF ORGANIZATION AND DESIGNATION OF CAMPAIGN TREASURER AND DEPOSITORY

FORM D-1 FOR STATE USE ONLY

UN 15 2017

NEW JERSEY ELECTION LAW ENFORCEMENT COMMISSION ELI C RECEIVED P.O. Box 185, Trenton, NJ 08625-0185

(609) 292-8700 or Toll Free Within NJ 1-888-313-ELEC (3532) www.elec.state.nj.us/

PLEASE TYPE OR PRINT							
Candidate Name				•			
ELIE Y KATZ							
Candidate Committee Name			<u> </u>	•			
COMMITTEE TO ELECT ELIE Y. KAT	TZ						
Address (Number and Street, City, State, Zip	Code)						
1415 QUEEN ANNE ROAD SUITE	•	7666					
(Area) Day Telephone *(Area) Evening Telephone							
201 833-1984			347 598-9890	•			
County	Legal Name of Election	District	or Municipality		•		
BERGEN	TOWNSHIP OF TEAN		, ,				
Election Date	Political Party, if any			Office Sought			
05/08/2018				COUNCIL M	EMBER		
Election Type: (CHECK ONE)				COCINCIEN	Amendment		
	icipal 🔲 Run-Off 📋	School	Fire Distric	t 🔲 Special	☐ Yes ☐ No		
CHAIRPERSON							
							
Name N/A							
Mailing Address			··	-			
City		State			Zip Code		
*(Area) Day Telephone	 	*(Area) Evening Telephon	e			
TREASURER		•					
Name							
HARRY SZAFRANSKI							
Mailing Address							
1415 QUEEN ANNE ROAD SUIT	F 203						
City	L 200	State			Zip Code		
		NJ			-		
TEANECK *(Area) Day Telephone			a) Evening Telephon		07666		
201 833-1984			7 598-9890	•			
Resident Address		J			.		
557 S FOREST DR							
City		State			Zip Code		
TEANECK		NJ			07666		
		140			01000		
DEPOSITORY INFORMATION							
Name of Bank or Depository							
M&T BANK							
Mailing Address							
790 QUEEN ANNE ROAD		···					
City		State			Zip Code		
TEANECK		NJ			07666		
(Area) Day Telephone							
201 836-7772	" 1	- :					
Account Name	_		int Number				
COMMITTEE TO ELECT ELIE Y KATZ	7	0500	08 0816 5				
Nicon Langar, Chaption Larry Enfancement Commissions				r	D. 1 Davidado 00/05/2011		

HARRY SZAFRANS			
	5KI	,	
Mailing Address	DOAD CUITE 202		
1415 QUEEN ANNE I	ROAD SUITE 203	State	Zip Code
City TEANECK		NJ	076€6
*(Area) Day Telephone		*(Area) Evening Telephone	101000
201 833-1984		347 598-9890	
Name			
Mailing Address			
City		State	Zip Code
*(Area) Day Telephone		*(Area) Evening Telephone	
Name			
Mailing Address			
			Zip Code
City		State	Zip code
		*(Area) Evening Telephone	Zip oode
*(Area) Day Telephone	<u>CANDIDATE CE</u>	*(Area) Evening Telephone RTIFICATION	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
(Area) Day Telephone certify that the statemer committee, establish, au	CANDIDATE CE nts on this document are true. I further certi thorize the establishment of, maintain, or p ntinuing political committee. I am aware th	*(Area) Evening Telephone RTIFICATION y that I have not, and will not during articipate directly or indirectly in the	the existence of the cano management or control o
(Area) Day Telephone I certify that the statemer committee, establish, au political committee or copunishment.	nts on this document are true. I further certi thorize the establishment of, maintain, or p ntinuing political committee. I am aware th	*(Area) Evening Telephone RTIFICATION y that I have not, and will not during articipate directly or indirectly in the	the existence of the cano management or control o
*(Area) Day Telephone I certify that the statemer committee, establish, au	nts on this document are true. I further certi thorize the establishment of, maintain, or p	*(Area) Evening Telephone RTIFICATION y that I have not, and will not during articipate directly or indirectly in the	the existence of the canomanagement or control of tully false, I may be subj
(Area) Day Telephone I certify that the statemer committee, establish, autopolitical committee or conjunishment. 6/8/2017 DATE	thorize the establishment of, maintain, or putinuing political committee. I am aware to ELIE Y KATZ PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) CHAIRPERSON/TREAS	*(Area) Evening Telephone RTIFICATION y that I have not, and will not during articipate directly or indirectly in the lat if any of the statements are willf SIGNATURE (CANDIDA JRER CERTIFICATION	the existence of the canomanagement or control of fully false, I may be subj
*(Area) Day Telephone I certify that the statemer committee, establish, aur political committee or copunishment. 6/8/2017 DATE I certify that the stateme	nts on this document are true. I further certithorize the establishment of, maintain, or positional committee. I am aware to ELIE Y KATZ PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE)	*(Area) Evening Telephone RTIFICATION y that I have not, and will not during articipate directly or indirectly in the lat if any of the statements are willf SIGNATURE (CANDIDA JRER CERTIFICATION	the existence of the canomanagement or control of fully false, I may be subj
*(Area) Day Telephone I certify that the statemer committee, establish, aur political committee or conjunishment. 6/8/2017 DATE I certify that the stateme punishment.	thorize the establishment of, maintain, or protection of the establishment of, maintain, or protection political committee. I am aware to the establishment of the establishment	*(Area) Evening Telephone RTIFICATION y that I have not, and will not during articipate directly or indirectly in the lat if any of the statements are willf SIGNATURE (CANDIDA THAT IF ANY OF the statements are will the statements are will that if any of the statement are will the statement and the statement are will the statement and the statement are will the statement are will the statement are will the statement and the statement are will the	the existence of the cand management or control of fully false, I may be subjected fully false, I may be subjected fully false, I may be subjected fully false.
*(Area) Day Telephone I certify that the statemer committee, establish, aur political committee or copunishment. 6/8/2017 DATE I certify that the stateme	thorize the establishment of, maintain, or putinuing political committee. I am aware to ELIE Y KATZ PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) CHAIRPERSON/TREAS	*(Area) Evening Telephone RTIFICATION y that I have not, and will not during articipate directly or indirectly in the lat if any of the statements are willf SIGNATURE (CANDIDA JRER CERTIFICATION	the existence of the cand management or control of fully false, I may be subjected fully false, I may be subjected fully false, I may be subjected fully false.

FORM R-1	REPORT	OF CONTR		REPORT (CHECK	•		
NEW JERSEY ELECTION LAW ENFORCEMENT COMMISSION					11 - DAY PR		
P.O. Box 185, Trenton; NJ 08625-0185 (609) 292-8700 or Toll Free Within NJ 1-888-313-ELEC (3532) www.elec.state.nj.us					20 - DAY POST-ELECTION Apr. 15, July 15, 2,015		
CANDIDATE OR CO	OMMITTEE NAME ELECT ELIE Y. KAT	۲ <u>ک</u>			July 15, 2. Oct. 15, Jan. 15,		
STREET ADDRESS	S NNE ROAD SUITE 2	na			Amendment Yes		
CITY	THE NOXB SOITE 2	STATE	ZIP CODE			te Use Only	
TEANECK		N.J.	07666			·	
COUNTY BERGEN			STRICT OR MUNICIPALITY POF TEANECK	Y	ELEC R	ECEIVED	
POLITICAL PARTY	, IF ANY	OFFICE SOUC	ЭНТ		JUL ?	2 4 2017	
ELECTION DATE 5/9/2018	ELECTION TYPE (CHECK ONE)		ARY XX MAY MUNIC	APA!	L SCHOOL		
SUMMARY TABL			ETE TABLES I AND II UNT HAVE BEEN COMPLETED				
TABLE I. RECEIF	PTS				THIS REPORT	CUMULATIVE TO DATE	
1. MONETARY CO	NTRIBUTIONS / LOA	NS OF \$300 O	R LESS	\$	-0-	\$ ~ 0 ~	
2. MONETARY CO CONTRIBUTION		CESS OF \$300	AND ALL CURRENCY	\$	-0-	\$ -0-	
	RIBUTIONS OF \$300	OR LESS		\$	-0-	5 -0 -	
4. IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS IN EXCESS OF \$300 [Schedule B]				\$	-0-	s - 0	
	'ED IN EXCESS OF \$	300 AND ALL C	URRENCY LOANS	\$	-0-	\$ -0-	
[Schedule C] 6. SUB TOTAL			(ADD LINES 1 THRU 5)	\$	-0-	· - 0 -	
7. REFUND OF CO	ONTRIBUTIONS [Adju	stment Schedul	e) (-)	5	-0-	s - o -	
8. TOTAL CONTRI	IBUTIONS			\$	-0 -	· -0 _	
9. ADD FUND\$ TR	ANSFERRED FROM	PRIOR CAMPA			,118.25	\$ 7,118.25	
10. TOTAL RECEIP	TS		(ADD LINE 8 + LINE 9)	\$	7,118.25	\$ 7,118.25	
TABLE II. EXPEN	IDITURES						
1. DISBURSEMEN	NTS - CAMPAIGN EX	PENSES [Schei	dule 1(D)]	\$	- 0	\$ -07	
	NTS - OTHER (Schedu			\$	-0.	\$ -0-	
	NTS - CONTRIBUTION COMMITTEES (Sched		THER	\$	-0 -	s -6 -	
4. CONTRIBUTIONS MADE ON BEHALF OF OTHERS [Pro Rata Amount Schedules 1(D) and 2(D)]			\$	- 0 -	s -0 -		
5. IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS OF \$300 OR LESS (TABLE I, LINE 3)			\$	-0-	5 -0 -		
6. IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS IN EXCESS OF \$300 (TABLE I, LINE 4)			\$	-0-	s ~0 —		
7. SUB TOTAL			(ADD LINES 1 THRU 6)	\$	- 9-	s0-	
8. REFUNDED DI	SBURSEMENTS (Sch	edule F]	(-)	\$	-0 -	5 - 0 -	
9. TOTAL EXPENDITURES (LINE 7 MINUS LINE 8)				\$	~0 ~	5-01	

STATEMENT OF CAMPAIGN DEPOSITORY AND CAMPAIGN TREASURER							
Opening Balance, this r (Insert closing balance of last insert zero.)	n, <u>s -0-</u>						
Funds Transferred from	Prior Campaign	<u>\$</u> 7,118.25					
Deposits (include interest))	s -0-					
Disbursements (Include I	\$ -0-						
Closing Balance, this R	_{\$} 7,118.25						
M&T BANK	KATZ						
NAME OF BANK OR DEPO		NAME OF ACCOUNT					
790 QUEEN ANNE RO	DAD, TEANECK, NJ 076666						
HARRY SZAFRANSKI	ADDRESS OF BANK OR DEPOSITORY	(201) 833-1984					
NAME OF TREASURER		*TELEPHONE NUMBER (DAY)					
1415 QUEEN ANNE F	ROAD SUITE 203 TEANECK, NJ 07666						
	ADDRESS OF TREASURER						
	CERTIFICATION s on this document are true, and that the contribution amounts if are that if any of the statements are willfully false, I may be subject to						
	ELIE Y. KATZ						
DATE		ATURE (CANDIDATE)					
DATE	PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIGN	ATURE (CANDIDATE)					
DATE	PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIGN	ATURE (CANDIDATE)					
1/20/17	HARRY SZAFRANSKI	<u> </u>					
DATE	PRINT FULL NAME (TREASURER) SIGNA	ATURE (TREASURER)					
Treasurers for Gubernatoria Enforcement Commission. C	Il and Legislative candidates are required to receive training with the Check here if you have completed the training and enter your Tre	New Jersey Election Law asurer Training ID#					
	DECLARATION OF FINAL REPORT						
If this is the final report, sign applicable Declaration below as well as Certification above. Chapter 65 of the Laws of 1993 requires that all filing entities continue to file reports with the Commission until all campaign business is wound up and the fund is dissolved. I certify that all contributions or other monies received by this election fund have been disbursed, that there are no outstanding loans or other obligations, and that the election fund has wound up its business and has been dissolved.							
DATE	PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIGN	ATURE (CANDIDATE)					
DATE	PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIGN	ATURE (CANDIDATE)					
DATE	PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIGN	ATURE (CANDIDATE)					
DATE	DATE PRINT FULL NAME (TREASURER) SIG						

New Jersey Election Law Enforcement Commission

11
FORM R-1 Reward 03/07/2013
*Leave this field blank if your talephone number is unlisted. Pursuant to N J S A 47:1A-1.1, an unlisted telephone number is not a public record and must not be provided on this form.

New Jersey Election Law Enforcement Commission P.O. Box 185, Trenton, NJ 08625-0185 (609) 292-8700 or Toll Free Within NJ 1-888-313-ELEC (3532) www.elec.state.nj.us ELEC RECEIVED

JUL 3 1 2017

FOR STATE USE ONLY

Committee to Elect Elie Y. Katz CID #: 0902600204M20180 (CANDIDATE / COMMITTEE NAME) I certify that the report indicated below, is true and correct. I am aware that if any statements on the report are willfully false, I may be subject to punishment. REPORT (Check relevant report) FORM C-1 FORM D-1 FORM E-1 FORM D-2 FORM R-1 (29-DAY PREELECTION) FORM DX FORM R-1 (11-DAY PREELECTION) FORM A-1 FORM R-1 (20-DAY POSTELECTION) FORM A-2 OTHER 2nd Quarter 2015 R-1 DATE PRINT FULL NAME SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) DATE PRINT FULL NAME **SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE)** DATE PRINT FULL NAME SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) DATE PRINT FULL NAME **SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE)** SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) PRINT FULL NAME DATE SIGNATURE (TREASURER) DATE PRINT FULL NAME SIGNATURE (CHAIRPERSON)

FORM R-1	REPORT OF CONTRIBUTIONS AND EXPENDITURES				REPORT (CHECK ONE): 29 - DAY PRE-ELECTION		
NEW JERSEY ELECTION LAW ENFORCEMENT COMMISSION						E-ELECTION	
	P.O. Box 185, Trenton, NJ 08625-0185					ST-ELECTION	
(609) 292-8700 or Toll Free Within NJ 1-888-313-ELEC (3532) www.elec.state.nj.us					Apr. 15,		
CANDIDATE OR C		C.State.nj.us			July 15,		
E	OMMITTEE NAME DELECT ELIE Y, KAT	17			Oct. 15, 2.		
STREET ADDRESS		····			Jan. 15,	<u></u>	
1415 QUEEN A	NNE ROAD SUITE 2	03	<u> </u>		Amendment Yes	□ No □	
CITY		STATE	ZIP CODE		For Sta	te Use Only	
TEANECK		N,J,	07666			ECEIVED	
COUNTY			STRICT OR MUNICIPALITY	Y			
BERGEN POLITICAL PARTY	/ IE ANY		P OF TEANECK		JUL 2	4 2017	
FOLITIOAL FART	I I MINT	OFFICE SOUC COUNCIL	' '			•	
ELECTION DATE 5/9/2018	ELECTION TYPE (CHECK ONE)	PRIM GENE		IPAI	SCHOOL		
SUMMARY TABL	ES DO NOT ATTEM	IPT TO COMPL SCHEDULES I	ETE TABLES I AND II UNT HAVE BEEN COMPLETED	TIL			
TABLE I. RECEIR	ΥTS				THIS REPORT	CUMULATIVE TO DATE	
1. MONETARY CO	INTRIBUTIONS / LOA	NS OF \$300 O	RLESS	3		\$>	
CONTRIBUTION	NS (Schedule A)		AND ALL CURRENCY	\$		\$	
	RIBUTIONS OF \$300 (,	\$		\$	
4. IN-KIND CONTE	RIBUTIONS IN EXCES	S OF \$300 [Sci	hedule B]	\$	<u> </u>	\$	
5. LOANS RECEIV (Schedule C)	ED IN EXCESS OF \$	300 AND ALL C	URRENCY LOANS	\$	-	\$	
6. SUB TOTAL			(ADD LINES 1 THRU 5)	\$		\$ 	
7. REFUND OF CO	ONTRIBUTIONS [Adju	stment Schedul	e) (-)	\$		\$	
B. TOTAL CONTRI	BUTIONS			\$	<u></u>	\$	
9. ADD FUNDS TR	ANSFERRED FROM	PRIOR CAMPA	IGN (+)	\$		\$ 7,118.25	
10: TOTAL RECEIP	TS		(ADD LINE 8 + LINE 9)	\$	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	\$ 7,118.25	
TABLE II. EXPENDITURES							
1. DISBURSEMEN	ITS - CAMPAIGN EXP	ENSES [School	lule 1(Ď))	\$		s —	
2. DISBURSEMEN	ITS - OTHER (Schedu	le 2(D)]	Ī	\$:	s	
	ITS - CONTRIBUTION		THÉŘ	\$		s —	
CANDIDATES/COMMITTEES [Schedule 3(D)] 4. CONTRIBUTIONS MADE ON BEHALF OF OTHERS [Pro Rata Amount Schedules 1(D) and 2(D)]			\$		\$		
5. IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS OF \$300 OR LESS (TABLE I, LINE 3)			\$		\$		
6. IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS IN EXCESS OF \$300 (TABLE I, LINE 4)			\$		s		
7. SUB TOTAL			(ADD LINES 1 THRU 6)	\$		\$	
8. REFUNDED DISBURSEMENTS [Schedule F] (-)			(-)	\$		\$	
9. TOTAL EXPENDITURES (LINE 7 MINUS LINE 8)				\$		\$	

New Jersey Election Law Enforcement Commission

FORM R-1 Revised 63/07/2013

STATEM	<u>ENT OF CAMPAIGN DEPOSITORY AND CAMPAIC</u>	GN TREASURER
Opening Balance, this (insert closing balance of la insert zero.)	report ast report, or, if this is the first report filed by this entity for this election	o. <u>s</u> -0-
Funds Transferred from	n Prior Campaign	<u>\$</u> 7,118.25
Deposits (Include interes	t)	<u>s -0-</u>
Disbursements (include	bank charges)	<u>s -0-</u>
Closing Balance, this F	Report	s 7,118.25
M&T BANK	COMMITTEE TO ELECT ELIE Y. K	(ATZ
NAME OF BANK OR DEP	OSITORY	NAME OF ACCOUNT
790 QUEEN ANNE R	OAD, TEANECK, NJ 076666	
HADDVICTAEDANCY	ADDRESS OF BANK OR DEPOSITORY	/304\ 932 4094 "
HARRY SZAFRANSK NAME OF TREASURER	N	(201) 833-1984 *TELEPHONE NUMBER (DAY)
	ROAD SUITE 203 TEANECK, NJ 07686	TELLITORE ROBUEN (DAT)
1413 QUEEN ANNE	ADDRESS OF TREASURER	
	CERTIFICATION	· · · ·
	its on this document are true, and that the contribution amounts reare that if any of the statements are willfully false, I may be subject to	
DATE	ELIE Y. KATZ	ATUDE (OMANDATE)
DATE		ATURE (CANDIDATE)
	<u> </u>	<u> </u>
. DATE	PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIGN	ATURE (CANDIDATE)
1/20/17	HARRY SZAFRANSKI	()
DATE		ATURE (TREASURER)
Treasurers for Gubernatori Enforcement Commission.	al and Legislative candidates are required to receive training with the Check here [] if you have completed the training and enter your Treating	New Jersey Election Law asurer Training ID#
	DECLARATION OF FINAL REPORT	
that all filing entities continu	In applicable Declaration below as well as Certification above. Chapte ue to file reports with the Commission until all campaign business is well as or other monies received by this election fund have been disburing, and that the election fund has wound up its business and has been	vound up and the fund is dissolved. rsed, that there are no outstanding
•		
DATE CALL	PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIGN	IATURE (CANDIDATE)
DATE	PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIGN	IATURE (CANDIDATE)
DATE	PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIGN	ATURE (CANDIDATE)
- Klass	CONTROL DISTORTANTON	ATUDE COSASURED
DATE	PRINT FULL NAME (TREASURER) SIGN	ATURE (TREASURER)

New Jersey Election Law Enforcement Commission P.O. Box 185, Trenton, NJ 08625-0185 (609) 292-8700 or Toll Free Within NJ 1-888-313-ELEC (3532) www.elec.state.nj.us ELEC PECEIVED

FOR STATE USE ONLY

JUL 3 1 2017

CID #: 0902600204M20180 Committee to Elect Elie Y. Katz (CANDIDATE / COMMITTEE NAME) I certify that the report indicated below, is true and correct. I am aware that if any statements on the report are willfully false, I may be subject to punishment. REPORT (Check relevant report) FORM C-1 FORM D-1 FORM E-1 FORM D-2 FORM R-1 (29-DAY PREELECTION) FORM DX FORM R-1 (11-DAY PREELECTION) FORM A-1 FORM R-1 (20-DAY POSTELECTION) FORM A-2 OTHER 3rd Quarter 2015 R-1 PRINT FULL NAME SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) DATE DATE PRINT FULL NAME SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) PRINT FULL NAME SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) DATE PRINT FULL NAME DATE SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) PRINT FULL NAME SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) DATE SIGNATURE (TREASURER) DATE PRINT FULL NAME SIGNATURE (CHAIRPERSON)

FORM R-1	REPORT	OF CONTR	RIBUTIONS AND URES		REPORT (CHECK ONE): 29 - DAY PRE-ELECTION		
NEW JERSEY ELECTION LAW ENFORCEMENT COMMISSION					11 - DAY PRE-ELECTION		
P.O. Box 185, Trenton, NJ 08625-0185						ST-ELECTION	
(609) 292-8700 or Toll Free Within NJ 1-888-313-ELEC (3532) www.elec.state.nj.us					Apr. 15,		
CANDIDATE OR C	OMMITTEE NAME			_	July 15,		
	ELECT ELIE Y. KAT	Z			Oct. 15, Jan. 15,_2_		
STREET ADDRESS 1415 QUEEN A	S NNE ROAD SUITE 2	03			Amendment Yes		
CITY		STATE	ZIP CODE		⊏İFÖ∤-Sta	te Use Only)	
TEANECK		N.J.	07686				
COUNTY		ь	STRICT OR MUNICIPALITY	Α.	JUL 2	2 4 2017	
BERGEN POLITICAL PARTY	IF ANY	OFFICE SOU	OF TEANECK				
OLINOAL : ANT	, III (NIX)	COUNCIL					
ELECTION DATE 5/9/2018	ELECTION TYPE (CHECK ONE)		ARY XX MAY MUNIC	IPA	SCHOOL		
SUMMARY TABL	ES DO NOT ATTEM	APT TO COMPL SCHEDULES H	ETE TABLES I AND II UNT	ΓIL			
TABLE I. RECEI	PTS.	·		<u> </u>	THIS REPORT	CUMULATIVE TO DATE	
1, MONETARY CO	NTRIBUTIONS / LOA	NS OF \$300 OF	RLESS	\$	-	\$>	
2. MONETARY CO CONTRIBUTION	NTRIBUTIONS IN EX NS [Schedule A]	CESS OF \$300	AND ALL CURRENCY	\$		\$	
3. IN-KIND CONTE	RIBUTIONS OF \$300 (OR LESS		\$: —	
4. IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS IN EXCESS OF \$300 [Schedule B]			1		\$		
5. LOANS RECEIV [Schedule C]	ED IN EXCESS OF \$	300 AND ALL C	URRENCY LOANS	\$		\$	
6. SUB TOTAL			(ADD LINES 1 THRU 5)	\$		\$	
7. REFUND OF CO	ONTRIBUTIONS (Adju	stment Schedul	e] (-)	\$		\$	
B. TOTAL CONTRI	BUTIONS			\$		\$	
9. ADD FUNDS TR	ANSFERRED FROM	PRIOR CAMPA	IGN (+)	\$	-	\$ 7,118.25	
10. TOTAL RECEIP	TS		(ADD LINE 8 + LINE 9)	\$)	\$ 7,118.25	
TABLE II. EXPEN	DITURES						
1. DISBURSEMEN	ITS - CAMPAIGN EXP	ENSES (Sched	ule 1(D)]	\$		\$	
2. DISBURSEMEN	ITS - OTHER (Schedu	le 2(D)]		\$		\$	
3. DISBURSEMENTS - CONTRIBUTIONS MADE TO OTHER CANDIDATES/COMMITTEES (Schedule 3(D))				\$			
4. CONTRIBUTIONS MADE ON BEHALF OF OTHERS [Pro Rata Amount Schedules 1(D) and 2(D)])	*	
5. IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS OF \$300 OR LESS (TABLE I, LINE 3)				\$		\$	
8. IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS IN EXCESS OF \$300 (TABLE I, LINE 4)			\$		\$ —		
7. SUB TOTAL			(ADD LINES 1 THRU 6)	\$	~	\$	
8. REFUNDED DIS	BBURSEMENTS (Scho	edule F)	(-)	\$		\$	
9. TOTAL EXPENDITURES (LINE 7 MINUS LINE 8)				\$		\$ 	

STATEM	ENT OF CAMPAIGN DEPOSITORY AND CA	AMPAIGN TREASURER
Opening Balance, this (Insert closing balance of It insert zero.)	is election: s: -0+	
Funds Transferred from	n Prior Campaign	<u>s</u> 7,118.25
Deposits (Include interes	(b)	<u>s -0-</u>
Disbursements (include	<u>s</u> -0-	
Closing Balance, this I	<u>\$</u> 7,118.25	
M&T BANK	COMMITTEE TO ELECT E	LIEY, KATZ
NAME OF BANK OR DEP	The Strike Control of the Control of	NAME OF ACCOUNT
790 QUEEN ANNE R	OAD, TEANECK, NJ 076666	<u> </u>
HARRY SZAFRANSK	ADDRESS OF BANK OR DEPOSITORY	10041 000 4004
NAME OF TREASURER	XI	(201) 833-1984 *TELEPHONE NUMBER (DAY)
5.7	ROAD SUITE 203 TEANECK, NJ 07666	TOUR NOWBER (DAT)
THIS GOLLIT MINE	ADDRESS OF TREASURER	
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
I cartify that the statement	CERTIFICATION	manufa makend minerita dia mangan man
designated by law. I am aw	its on this document are true, and that the contribution a rare that if any of the statements are willfully false. I may be	unduris received conform with the similation subject to number products
and groups by just a pint day	and and it drift of the state mentally laise, I may be	"im purishment."
<u> </u>	ELIE Y. KATZ	
DATE	PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE)	SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE)
		~
DATE	PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE)	SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE)
t de la fi	and the second section of the second	
DATE	PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE)	SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE)
7/20/17	HARRY SZAFRANSKI	
DATE	PRINT FULL NAME (TREASURER)	SIGNATURE (TREASURER)
Treasurers for Gubernatori Enforcement Commission.	al and Legislative candidates are required to receive training Check here [] If you have completed the training and enter	your Treasurer Training ID#
	DECLARATION OF FINAL REPO	DRT
that all filing entities continued that all filing entities contributed that all contributes that all contributes that all contributes the state of	n applicable Declaration below as well as Certification above to file reports with the Commission until all campaign bus tions or other monies received by this election fund have been and that the election fund has wound up its business and	iness is wound up and the fund is dissolved.
DATE	PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE)	SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE)
DATE	PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE)	SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE)
DATE	PRINT, FULL: NAME (CANDIDATE)	SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE)
DATE	PRINT FULL NAME (TREASURER)	SIGNATURE (TREASURER)
والمناف المواجع بالمرافية المنافعة والمنافقة والمنافقة والمنافقة		

New Jersey Election Law Enforcement Commission

FORM R-1 Revised 03/07/2013

Leave this field blank if your letephone number is unlisted. Pursuant to N. J.S.A. 47: (A-1.1) an unlisted telephone number is not a public record and must not be provided on this form.

New Jersey Election Law Enforcement Commission P.O. Box 185, Trenton, NJ 08625-0185 (609) 292-8700 or Toll Free Within NJ 1-888-313-ELEC (3532) www.elec.state.nj.us FOR STATE USE ONLY

ELEC PECEIVED

JUL 3 1 2017

	Ž	
Committ	ee to Elect Elie Y. Katz	CID #: 0902600204M20180
	(CANDIDATE / COMMITTEE NA	AME)
•	the report indicated below, is true as willfully false, I may be subject to p	nd correct. I am aware that if any statements on ounishment.
	REPORT (Chec	k relevant report)
F(ORM D-1	FORM C-1
FC	ORM D-2	FORM E-1
		FORM R-1 (29-DAY PREELECTION)
	ORM DX ORM A-1	FORM R-1 (11-DAY PREELECTION)
		FORM R-1 (20-DAY POSTELECTION)
F(ORM A-2	OTHER 4th Quarter 2015 R-1
DATE	PRINT FULL NAME	SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE)
DATE	PRINT FULL NAME	SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE)
DATE	PRINT FULL NAME	SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE)
DATE	PRINT FULL NAME	SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE)
DATE	PRINT FULL NAME	SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE)
7/21/17 DATE	PRINT FULL NAME	SIGNATURE (TREASURER)
DATE	PRINT FULL NAME	SIGNATURE (CHAIRPERSON)

FORM R-1	FORM R-1 REPORT OF CONTRIBUTIONS AND EXPENDITURES				REPORT (CHECK ONE): 29 - DAY PRE-ELECTION			
NEW JERSEY ELECTION LAW ENFORCEMENT COMMISSION P.O. Box 185, Trenton, NJ 08625-0185 (609) 292-8700 or Toil Free Within NJ 1-888-313-ELEC (3532)				· · · · <u>-</u>	11 - DAY PRE-ELECTION 20 - DAY POST-ELECTION Apr. 15, 20 16			
www.elec.state.nj.us CANDIDATE OR COMMITTEE NAME					July 15			
	ELECT ELIE Y. KA	<u>rz</u>			Oct. 15, Jan. 15,			
STREET ADDRESS	S NNE ROAD SUITE 2	03			Amendment Yes			
CITY	THE NORD COILE	STATE	ZIP CODE					
TEANECK		N.J.	07666		For Star ELEC	te Use Only RECEIVED		
COUNTY BERGEN			STRICT OR MUNICIPALITY	Y				
POLITICAL PARTY	IF ANY	OFFICE SOU	OF TEANECK		JUL	2 4 2017		
		COUNCIL						
ELECTION DATE 5/9/2018	ELECTION TYPE (CHECK ONE)	PRIM.		iPA	L SCHOOL FIRE DIS			
SUMMARY TABL	ES DO NOT ATTEM APPROPRIATE	MPT TO COMPL SCHEDULES I	ETE TABLES I AND II UNT IAVE BEEN COMPLETED	ΠL				
TABLE I. RECEIF	PTS				THIS REPORT	CUMULATIVE TO DATE		
1. MONETARY CO	NTRIBUTIONS / LOA	NS OF \$300 O	RLESS	\$		\$		
2. MONETARY CO CONTRIBUTION	NTRIBUTIONS IN EX NS [Schedule A]	CESS OF \$300	AND ALL CURRENCY	\$	<u> </u>	s		
3. IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS OF \$300 OR LESS				\$		s —		
4. IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS IN EXCESS OF \$300 [Schedule B]				ş		\$		
5. LOANS RECEIV [Schedule C]	ED IN EXCESS OF \$	300 AND ALL C	URRENCY LOANS	\$		\$		
6. SUB TOTAL			(ADD LINES 1 THRU 5)	\$		\$		
7. REFUND OF CO	NTRIBUTIONS (Adju	stment Schedul	e) (-)	\$		\$		
8. TOTAL CONTRI	витюмѕ			*	_	\$		
9. ADD FUNDS TR	ANSFERRED FROM	PRIOR CAMPA	ign (+)	\$		^{\$} 7,118.25		
10. TOTAL RECEIP	TS		(ADD LINE 8 + LINE 9)	\$		\$ 7,118.25		
TABLE II. EXPEN	DITURES				<u></u>			
1. DISBURSEMEN	ITS - CAMPAIGN EXF	PENSES [Sched	ule 1(D)]	\$		\$		
	ITS - OTHER [Schedu			\$		\$		
DISBURSEMENTS - CONTRIBUTIONS MADE TO OTHER CANDIDATES/COMMITTEES [Schedule 3(D)]			THER	\$		\$		
4. CONTRIBUTIONS MADE ON BEHALF OF OTHERS [Pro Rata Amount Schedules 1(D) and 2(D)]				\$		• _		
5. IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS OF \$300 OR LESS (TABLE I, LINE 3)				\$		\$		
6. IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS IN EXCESS OF \$300 (TABLE I, LINE 4)			\$		5 —			
7. SUB TOTAL			(ADD LINES 1 THRU 6)	\$	~	\$		
8. REFUNDED DIS	BURSEMENTS (Scho	edule F]	(-)	\$		\$ —		
9. TOTAL EXPENDITURES (LINE 7 MINUS LINE 8)				\$		\$		

	STATEM	ENT OF CAMPAIGN DEPOSITORY AND CAMPAIG	ON TREASURER
		report est report, or, if this is the first report filed by this entity for this election,	s -0-
Funds Tra	naferred from	n Prior Campaign	<u>\$</u> 7,118.25
Deposits (include interes	t)	<u>\$</u> -0-
Disbursen	nents (Include	bank charges)	<u>s</u> -0-
Closing Ba	alance, this F	Report	s 7,118.25
M&T BAI	NK	COMMITTEE TO ELECT ELIE Y. K	ATZ
NAME OF I	BANK OR DEP	OSITORY	NAME OF ACCOUNT
790 QUE	EN ANNE R	OAD, TEANECK, NJ 076666	
HADDY	SZAFRANSK	ADDRESS OF BANK OR DEPOSITORY	(201) 833-1984
	TREASURER	N	TELEPHONE NUMBER (DAY)
1415 QL	EEN ANNE	ROAD SUITE 203 TEANECK, NJ 07666	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		ADDRESS OF TREASURER	
		CERTIFICATION	•
		its on this document are true, and that the contribution amounts revare that if any of the statements are willfully false, I may be subject to	
		ELIE Y. KATZ	
D	ATE		ATURE (CAMPIDATE)
<u>D</u>	ATE	PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIGNA	ATURE (CANDIDATE)
0	ATE		TURE (CANDIDATE)
-7/	20//7 ATE	PRINT FULL NAME (TREASURER) SIGNA	TURE (TREASURER)
		al and Legislative candidates are required to receive training with the li Check here if you have completed the training and enter your Trea	
		DECLARATION OF FINAL REPORT	
that all filing	entities continution that all contribu	in applicable Declaration below as well as Certification above. Chapter ue to file reports with the Commission until all campaign business is w utions or other monies received by this election fund have been disburn na, and that the election fund has wound up its business and has been	ound up and the fund is dissolved. sed, that there are no outstanding
	ATE	PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIGNA	ATURE (CANDIDATE)
	ATE	PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIGNA	ATURE (CANDIDATE)
	ATE	PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIGNA	ATURE (CANDIDATE)
	ATE	PRINT FULL NAME (TREASURER) SIGNA	ATURE (TREASURER)

New Jorsey Election Law Enforcement Commission

1)

*Leave the field blank it your telephone number is untisted. Pursuant to N. E.A. 47:1A-1.1, an unfieled telephone number is not a public record and must not be provided on this form.

New Jersey Election Law Enforcement Commission P.O. Box 185, Trenton, NJ 08625-0185 (609) 292-8700 or Toll Free Within NJ 1-888-313-ELEC (3532) www.elec.state.nj.us FOR STATE USE ONLY
ELEC PECEIVED

JUL 3 1 2017

Co	mm	ittaa	to	Elect	Elia	V	Katz
LO	mm	ittee	το	Liect	Ene	Y.	Katz

CID #: 0902600204M20180

I certify that the report indicated below, is true and correct. I am aware that if any statements on the report are willfully false, I may be subject to punishment.

REPORT (Check relevant report)

FORM D-1

FORM D-2

FORM B-1

FORM R-1 (29-DAY PREELECTION)

FORM A-1

FORM R-1 (20-DAY POSTELECTION)

I ORI	VI A-2	OTHER 1st Quarter 2016 R-1
DATE	PRINT FULL NAME	SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE)
DATE	PRINT FULL NAME	SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE)
DATE	PRINT FULL NAME	SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE)
DATE	PRINT FULL NAME	SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE)
DATE	PRINT FULL NAME	SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE)
7/27/17	Harry Szafranki	16
DATE '	PRINT FULL NAME	SIGNATURE (TREASURER)
DATE	PRINT FULL NAME	SIGNATURE (CHAIRPERSON)

FORM R-1	REPORT	OF CONTR				REPORT (CHECK	(ONE): RE-ELECTION
NEW JERS	BEY ELECTION LAV	W ENFORCE	MENT C			1 =	RE-ELECTION
(609) 2	P.O. Box 185, Tre 92-8700 or Toll Free V www.ele	enton, NJ 08625 Within NJ 1-888 ec.state.nj.us	5-0185 -313-EL	EC (3532)		Apr. 15,	
CANDIDATE OR CO	OMMITTEE NAME ELECT ELIE Y. KAI	TZ		; ;		July 15, 2,	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
STREET ADDRESS	-			1 1		Jan. 15,	
1415 QUEEN AN	NNE ROAD SUITE 2	203 STATE	ZIP CO	ODE		Amendment Yes	
TEANECK		N.J.	. 076			For Sta	ite Use Only
COUNTY BERGEN	:		ISTRICT	OR MUNICIPALITY	Ÿ		RECEIVED
POLITICAL PARTY,	, IF ANY	OFFICE SOUC	IGHT			JUL	2 4 2017
ELECTION DATE 5/9/2018	ELECTION TYPE (CHECK ONE)		MARY IERAL	XX MAY MUNIC	CIPAI	L SCHOOL FIRE DIS	
SUMMARY TABL	ES DO NOT ATTEM	IPT TO COMPI SCHEDULES	LETE TA	ABLES I AND II UNT BEEN COMPLETED	TIL		
TABLE I. RECEIP	/TS					THIS REPORT	CUMULATIVE TO DATE
	NTRIBUTIONS / LOA				\$		\$ ->
2. MONETARY CONTRIBUTION	NTRIBUTIONS IN EX NS [Schedule A]	CESS OF \$300) AND A	LL CURRENCY	\$	<u></u>	\$
3. IN-KIND CONTR	RIBUTIONS OF \$300 (·	\$		\$
	RIBUTIONS IN EXCES				3	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	\$
5. LOANS RECEIVE [Schedule C]	ED IN EXCESS OF \$	300 AND ALL C	JURREN	ICY LOANS	\$		\$ <u> </u>
6. SUB TOTAL			(ADD	D LINES 1 THRU 5)	\$		\$
7. REFUND OF CO	NTRIBUTIONS (Adju	: stment Schedul	le]	(-)	\$		\$
8. TOTAL CONTRIE	BUTIONS			. : !	\$		s —
	ANSFERRED FROM	PRIOR CAMPA		: (+)	—		\$ 7,118.25
10. TOTAL RECEIPT	78		(ADI	D LINE 8 + LINE 9)	3		\$ 7,118.25
TABLE II. EXPEN						. :	
•	ITS - CAMPAIGN EXP		dule 1(D	0]	\$		3
	ITS - OTHER [Schedu	* : * *			\$		\$
3. DISBURSEMENTS - CONTRIBUTIONS MADE TO OTHER CANDIDATES/COMMITTEES (Schedule 3(D))			\$		\$		
4. CONTRIBUTIONS MADE ON BEHALF OF OTHERS [Pro Rata Amount Schedules 1(D) and 2(D)]				. :	\$		\$
5. IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS OF \$300 OR LESS (TABLE I, LINE 3)				4E 3)	\$		5
6. IN-KIND CONTR	RIBUTIONS IN EXCES	3S OF \$300 (T/	ABLE I, I	LINE 4)	\$		3
7. SUB TOTAL			(ADD	LINES 1 THRU 6)	\$:	\$
8. REFUNDED DIS	BURSEMENTS (Sche	adule F]		(-)	\$		3
9. TOTAL EXPENDITURES (LINE 7 MINUS LINE 8)					\$:	s ——

New Jersey Election Law Enforcement Commission P.O. Box 185, Trenton, NJ 08625-0185 (609) 292-8700 or Toll Free Within NJ 1-888-313-ELEC (3532) www.elec.state.nj.us

FOR STATE USE ONLY

ELEC RECEIVED

JUL 3 1 2017

Committee to Elect Elie Y. Katz CID #: 0902600204M20180 (CANDIDATE / COMMITTEE NAME) I certify that the report indicated below, is true and correct. I am aware that if any statements on the report are willfully false, I may be subject to punishment. REPORT (Check relevant report) FORM C-1 FORM D-1 FORM E-1 FORM D-2 FORM R-1 (29-DAY PREELECTION) FORM DX FORM R-1 (11-DAY PREELECTION) FORM A-1 FORM R-1 (20-DAY POSTELECTION) FORM A-2 OTHER 2nd Quarter 2016 R-1 PRINT FULL NAME DATE SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) DATE PRINT FULL NAME SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) DATE PRINT FULL NAME SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) DATE PRINT FULL NAME SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) PRINT FULL NAME SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) DATE SIGNATURE (TREASURER) DATE SIGNATURE (CHAIRPERSON) PRINT FULL NAME

Spaning Balanca Mile	ENT OF CAMPAIGN DEPOSITORY AND CAMP	
Dening Balance, this insert closing balance of lansert zero.)	report ast report, or, if this is the first report filed by this entity for this elec	stion, <u>s</u> -0-
unds Transferred from	n Prior Campaign	<u>\$</u> 7,118.25
eposits (Include interes	at)	<u>s</u> -0-
isbursements (Include	bank charges)	<u>s</u> -0-
losing Balance, this F	Report	s 7,118.25
M&T BANK	COMMITTEE TO ELECT ELIE	Y. KATZ
AME OF BANK OR DEP		NAME OF ACCOUNT
790 QUEEN ANNE R	ROAD, TEANECK, NJ 076666 ADDRESS OF BANK OR DEPOSITORY	
HARRY SZAFRANSK	: : - : - : - : - : - : - :	(201) 833-1984
AME OF TREASURER		TELEPHONE NUMBER (DAY
1415 QUEEN ANNE	ROAD SUITE 203 TEANECK, NJ 07666	
	ADDRESS OF TREASURER	
	nts on this document are true, and that the contribution amount vare that if any of the statements are willfully false, I may be subject that IF Y. KATZ	
DATE		GNATURE (CANDIDATE)
DATE	PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SI	GNATURE (CANDIDATE)
DATE	PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SI	GNATURE (CANDIDATE)
1/28/17 DATE	HARRY SZAFRANSKI PRINT FULL NAME (TREASURER) SIG	GNATURE (TREASURER)
	al and 1 calculative condidator we may lead to make a territory territory.	
easurers for Gubernatori iforcement Commission.	al and Legislative candidates are required to receive training with Check here if you have completed the training and enter your	the New Jersey Election Law Treasurer Training ID#
reasurers for Gubernatori inforcement Commission.	Check here if you have completed the training and enter your. DECLARATION OF FINAL REPORT	the New Jersey Election Law Treasurer Training ID#
nforcement Commission. this is the final report, signat all filing entitles continu	Check here if you have completed the training and enter your	Treasurer Training ID#
this is the final report, signated all filing entitles continued to the control of the contribution of the	DECLARATION OF FINAL REPORT In applicable Declaration below as well as Certification above. Chaue to file reports with the Commission until all campaign business attions or other monies received by this election fund have been diseas, and that the election fund has wound up its business and has	Treasurer Training ID#
this is the final report, sig- at all filing entitles continual l certify that all contribu- loans or other obligation	DECLARATION OF FINAL REPORT In applicable Declaration below as well as Certification above. Cha ue to file reports with the Commission until all campaign business utions or other monies received by this election fund have been dis ins, and that the election fund has wound up its business and has PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) Si	Treasurer Training ID#apter 65 of the Laws of 1993 requires is wound up and the fund is dissolved sbursed, that there are no outstanding been dissolved.
this is the final report, signat all filing entitles continual loans or other obligation	DECLARATION OF FINAL REPORT In applicable Declaration below as well as Certification above. Chaue to file reports with the Commission until all campaign business utions or other monies received by this election fund have been discuss, and that the election fund has wound up its business and has PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SI PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE)	Treasurer Training ID#

FORM R-1 REPORT OF CONTRIBUTIONS AND EXPENDITURES					REPORT (CHECK	ONE): RE-ELECTION
NEW JERSEY ELECTION LAW ENFORCEMENT COMMISSION P.O. Box 185, Trenton, NJ 08625-0185 (609) 292-8700 or Toli Free Within NJ 1-888-313-ELEC (3532) www.elec.state.nj.us						-
	ELECT ELIE Y. KAT	ΓZ			Oct. 152_	
STREET ADDRESS 1415 QUEEN AI	S NNE ROAD SUITE 2	.03			Amendment Yes	
CITY TEANECK	"	STATE N.J.	ZIP CODE 07666		For Stat	te Use Only
COUNTY BERGEN		TOWNSHIP	STRICT OR MUNICIPALITY P OF TEANECK	Ý 	ELEC R	ECEIVED
POLITICAL PARTY	, IF ANY.	OFFICE SOUC	_ · ·		JUL 2	4 2017
ELECTION DATE 5/9/2018	ELECTION TYPE (CHECK ONE)	GEN	ERAL RUN-OFF		L SCHOOL SIRE DIS	
SUMMARY TABL	ES DO NOT ATTEM APPROPRIATE	IPT TO COMPL SCHEDULES I	LETE TABLES I AND II UNT HAVE BEEN COMPLETED	ΠL		
TABLE I. RECEIF		···			THIS REPORT	CUMULATIVE TO DATE
	ONTRIBUTIONS / LOA	•		3		\$
CONTRIBUTION	NS [Schedule A]		O AND ALL CURRENCY	\$		3 —
	RIBUTIONS OF \$300 (3		\$
	RIBUTIONS IN EXCES			\$		\$ —
5. LOANS RECEIV (Schedule C)	/ED IN EXCESS OF \$3	300 AND ALL C	URRENCY LOANS	\$		2
6. SUB TOTAL (ADD LINES 1 THRU 5)				\$		\$
7. REFUND OF CO	ONTRIBUTIONS (Adju	stment Schedul	(-)	\$		\$
8. TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS				\$		5
9. ADD FUNDS TR	KANSFERRED FROM	PRIOR CAMPA	NGN (+)	\$		^{\$} 7,118.25
10. TOTAL RECEIP	TS		(ADD LINE 8 + LINE 9)	\$		5 7,118.25
TABLE II. EXPEN	DITURES					
1. DISBURSEMEN	NTS - CAMPAIGN EXP	ENSES [Scher	Jule 1(D))	5		\$:: : - :: : :
2. DISBURSEMENTS - OTHER [Schedule 2(D)]				\$		\$
3. DISBURSEMENTS - CONTRIBUTIONS MADE TO OTHER CANDIDATES/COMMITTEES [Schedule 3(D)]			\$		\$	
4. CONTRIBUTIONS MADE ON BEHALF OF OTHERS [Pro Rata Amount Schedules 1(D) and 2(D)]			Ş		\$ <u></u>	
5. IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS OF \$300 OR LESS (TABLE I, LINE 3)				\$	·	8
6. IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS IN EXCESS OF \$300 (TABLE I, LINE 4)				\$	-	\$
7. SUB TOTAL			(ADD LINES 1 THRU 6)	\$	~	\$
8. REFUNDED DIS	SBURSEMENTS (Sche	adule F)	(-)	\$		\$
9. TOTAL EXPENDITURES (LINE 7 MINUS LINE 8)				\$ <u>-</u> .	: : : · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	\$

ENT OF CAMPAIGN DEPOSITORY AND CAMPA	
report ast report, or, if this is the first report filed by this entity for this elections.	ion, <u>s</u> -0-
m Prior Campaign	s 7.118.25
st)	<u>s</u> -0-
e bank'charges)	<u>s *0-</u>
Report	\$ 7,118.25
COMMITTEE TO ELECT ELIE!Y	KATZ
	NAME OF ACCOUNT
ADDRESS OF BANK OR DEPOSITORY	
Kl	(201) 833-1984
	TÉLEPHONE NUMBER (DAY)
ROAD SUITE 203 TEANECK, NJ 07666	
ADDRESS OF TREASURER	
CERTIFICATION	
nts on this document are true, and that the contribution amounts were that if any of the statements are willfully false, I may be subject	
ELIE Y, KATZ	<u>/</u>
PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIC	SNATURE (CANDIDATE)
PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE)	NATURE (CANDIDATE)
PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIG	NATURE (CANDIDATE)
HARRY SZAFRANSKI	/h ~ ?.
	<u> </u>
FRINT FOLC NAME (TREASURER) SIG	NATURE (TREASURER)
ial and Legislative candidates are required to receive training with the Check here if you have completed the training and enter your T	he New Jersey Election Law
hal and Legislative candidates are required to receive training with the	he New Jersey Election Law
ial and Legislative candidates are required to receive training with the Check here if you have completed the training and enter your T	he New Jersey Election Law reasurer Training ID#
DECLARATION OF FINAL REPORT on applicable Declaration below as well as Certification above. Character file reports with the Commission until all campaign business is utions or other monies received by this election fund have been distons, and that the election fund has been distons.	the New Jersey Election Law reasurer Training ID#
DECLARATION OF FINAL REPORT an applicable Declaration below as well as Certification above. Chapture to file reports with the Commission until all campaign business is utions or other monies received by this election fund have been distons, and that the election fund has wound up its business and has been distored.	he New Jersey Election Law reasurer Training ID#
DECLARATION OF FINAL REPORT an applicable Declaration below as well as Certification above. Character to file reports with the Commission until all campaign business is utions or other monies received by this election fund have been distons, and that the election fund has wound up its business and has been distons. PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIG	he New Jersey Election Law reasurer Training ID# pler 65 of the Laws of 1993 requires wound up and the fund is dissolved. Dursed, that there are no outstanding reen dissolved.
	ast report, or, if this is the first report filed by this entity for this elect m Prior Campaign st) e bank charges) Report COMMITTEE TO ELECT ELIE Y POSITORY ROAD, TEANECK, NJ 076666 ADDRESS OF BANK OR DEPOSITORY KI ROAD SUITE 203. TEANECK, NJ 07666 ADDRESS OF TREASURER CERTIFICATION Into on this document are true, and that the contribution amount ware that if any of the statements are willfully false, I may be subject ELIE Y. KATZ PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SK PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SK HARRY SZAFRANSKI

New Jersey Election Link Enforcement Commission

FORM R-1 Revised 03/07/2013

*Leave this field stank if your telephone number is unlisted. Pursuant to N.J.S.A. 47:1A-1.1, an unlisted telephone number is not a public record and must not be provided on this form.

New Jersey Election Law Enforcement Commission P.O. Box 185, Trenton, NJ 08625-0185 (609) 292-8700 or Toll Free Within NJ 1-888-313-ELEC (3532) www.elec.state.nj.us

FOR STATE USE ONLY

ELEC RECEIVED

JUL 3 1 2017

Committee to Elect Elie Y. Katz	CID #: 0902600204M20180
(CANDIDATE / COMMITTEE NAME)	_
certify that the report indicated below, is true and correct. I am aware	that if any statements on

	(CANDIDATE / COMMITTEE NAME)	
-	e report indicated below, is true and corr fillfully false, I may be subject to punish	rect. I am aware that if any statements on ment.
	REPORT (Check relevant	ant report)
FOR	MM D-1 MM D-2 MM DX MM A-1 MM A-2	FORM C-1 FORM E-1 FORM R-1 (29-DAY PREELECTION) FORM R-1 (11-DAY PREELECTION) FORM R-1 (20-DAY POSTELECTION) OTHER 3rd Quarter 2016 R-1
DATE	PRINT FULL NAME	SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE)
DATE	PRINT FULL NAME	SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE)
DATE	PRINT FULL NAME	SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE)
DATE	PRINT FULL NAME	SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE)
DATE 1/22/17 DATE	PRINT FULL NAME PRINT FULL NAME	SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE (TREASURER)
DATE	PRINT FULL NAME	SIGNATURE (CHAIRPERSON)

FORM R-1		OF CONTR				REPORT (CHECK	(ONE): RE-ELECTION
NEW JERSEY ELECTION LAW ENFORCEMENT COMMISSION P.O. Box 185, Trenton, NJ 08625-0185 (609) 292-8700 or Toll Free Within NJ 1-888-313-ELEC (3532) www.elec.state.nj.us						11 - DAY PR	RE-ELECTION OST-ELECTION
CANDIDATE OR CO	OMMITTEE NAME ELECT ELIE Y. KAI	172				Oct. 15	
STREET ADDRESS			-	1		Jan. 15, 2, 1	
CITY	NNE ROAD SUITE 2	STATE	ZIP CO	ne :		Amendment Yes	
TEANECK		N.J.	0766	66			te Use Only CRECEIVED
COUNTY BERGEN				OR MUNICIPALITY	Υ		
POLITICAL PARTY,	. IF ANY	TOWNSHIP OFFICE SOUG		ANECK		JU	IL 2 4 2017
		COUNCIL		£R - 2			1 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
ELECTION DATE 5/9/2018	ELECTION TYPE (CHECK ONE)	GENE	ERAL.	MAY MUNIC		L SCHOOL	
SUMMARY TABL	ES DO NOT ATTEM	IPT TO COMPL SCHEDULES I	ETE TAE HAVE BE	BLES I AND II UNT EN COMPLETED	ΓIL		
TABLE I. RECEIP	TS					THIS REPORT	CUMULATIVE TO DATE
	ONTRIBUTIONS / LOA			2 - 1	3		\$>
CONTRIBUTION	•		AND AL	L CURRENCY	\$		\$
3. IN-KIND CONTR	RIBUTIONS OF \$300 C				\$		\$
	RIBUTIONS IN EXCES		-		\$		\$
5. LOANS RECEIVE (Schedule C)	ED IN EXCESS OF \$3	300 AND ALL C	URRENC	CY LOANS	\$		\$
6. SUB TOTAL		;	(ADD I	LINES 1 THRU 5)	\$	-	\$
7. REFUND OF CO	NTRIBUTIONS [Adjus	stment Schedulr	e }	(-)	\$		\$
8. TOTAL CONTRIE	BUTIONS	1 •		. :	\$		\$
9. ADD FUNDS TRA	ANSFERRED FROM I	PRIOR CAMPA	iGN	(+)	3	 . :	\$ 7,118.25
10. TOTAL RECEIPT	rs	: 	(ADD	LINE 8 + LINE 9)	\$		3 7,118.25
TABLE II. EXPEND	DITURES					;	
1. DISBURSEMEN	ITS - CAMPAIGN EXP	ENSES [Sched	lule 1(D))		\$		8
. '	ITS - OTHER [Schedul	. , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	\$		8
3. DISBURSEMENTS - CONTRIBUTIONS MADE TO OTHER CANDIDATES/COMMITTEES [Schedule 3(D)]			: [\$		\$	
4. CONTRIBUTIONS MADE ON BEHALF OF OTHERS [Pro Rata Amount Schedules 1(D) and 2(D)]			\$	-	3		
5. IN-KIND CONTR	RIBUTIONS OF \$300 (OR LESS (TABL	LE I, LINF	≣ 3)	\$		\$
6. IN-KIND CONTR	RIBUTIONS IN EXCES	3S OF \$300 (TA	BLE I, LI	NE 4)	\$		\$
7. SUB TOTAL	:		(ADD L	LINES 1 THRU 6)	\$	P	\$
8. REFUNDED DIS	BURSEMENTS (Sche	adule F]		Θ	\$:. 	5. —
9. TOTAL EXPENDITURES (LINE 7 MINUS LINE 8)					\$		3

Opening Balance, thi (Insert closing balance of nsert zero.)	s report last report, or, if this is the first report filed by this entity for	r this election, <u>s</u> -0-
Funds Transferred fro	om Prior Campaign	<u>\$</u> 7,118.25
Deposits (Include intere	·	<u>\$</u> -0-
Disbursements (Includ	le bank charges)	<u>\$</u>
Closing Balance, this	Report	<u>\$ 7,118.25</u>
M&T BANK	COMMITTEE TO ELECT	T ELIE Y. KATZ
NAME OF BANK OR DE		NAME OF ACCOUNT
790 QUEEN ANNE	ROAD, TEANECK, NJ 076666	
HADDY 674504NG	ADDRESS OF BANK OR DEPOSITOR	·
HARRY SZAFRANS		(201) 833-1984 *TELEPHONE NUMBER (DAY)
	ROAD SUITE 203 TEANECK, NJ 07666	TELLITIONE (CONCENTRATION)
1414 AOFFIL WALE	ADDRESS OF TREASURER	
	CERTIFICATION	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	ents on this document are true, and that the contribution ware that if any of the statements are willfully false, I may be ELIEY. KATZ	
DATE	PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE)	SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE)
·	PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE)	and the first of the control of the
DATE	PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE)	SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE)
1/20/17	HARRY SZAFRANSKI	/L - /.
DATE	PRINT FULL NAME (TREASURER)	SIGNATURE (TREASURER)
Treasurers for Gubernato Enforcement Commission	rial and Legislative candidates are required to receive train. Check here ☐ if you have completed the training and en DECLARATION OF FINAL REI	nter your Treasurer Training ID#
	Ign applicable Declaration below as well as Certification ab hus to file reports with the Commission until all campaign t	
	butions or other monies received by this election fund have ions, and that the election fund has wound up its business	
HAYE	DON'T FULL MANE (OANDIDATE)	SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE)
DATE	PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE)	SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE)
DATE	PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE)	SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE)
	sala kan da salah salah da da kacamatan da kan beberapatan da kembana berapatan berapatan berapatan berapatan	to the state of the state of the state of
DATE	PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE)	SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE)
DATE	PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) PRINT FULL NAME (TREASURER)	SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE (TREASURER)

Teller of the contract the member of the contract of the contr

New Jarsey Election Law Enforcement Commission
1)
FORM R-1 Revised 03/07/2013
*Leave this field blank if your telephone number is unitated. Pursuent to N.J.S.A. 47:1A-1.1, an unitated telephone number is not a public record and must not be provided on this form.

en de la composition della com

New Jersey Election Law Enforcement Commission P.O. Box 185, Trenton, NJ 08625-0185 (609) 292-8700 or Toll Free Within NJ 1-888-313-ELEC (3532) www.elec.state.nj.us

FOR STATE USE ONLY ELEC RECEIVED

JUL 3 1 2017

C			V 1/-1-
Committee	to E	lect Elle	Y. Katz

CID #: 0902600204M20180

(CANDIDATE / COMMITTEE NAME) I certify that the report indicated below, is true and correct. I am aware that if any statements on the report are willfully false, I may be subject to punishment. REPORT (Check relevant report) FORM C-1 FORM D-1 FORM E-1 FORM D-2 FORM R-1 (29-DAY PREELECTION) FORM DX FORM R-1 (11-DAY PREELECTION) FORM A-1 FORM R-1 (20-DAY POSTELECTION) FORM A-2 OTHER 4th Quarter 2016 R-1 SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) PRINT FULL NAME DATE PRINT FULL NAME SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) DATE SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) DATE PRINT FULL NAME DATE PRINT FULL NAME SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) PRINT FULL NAME SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) DATE Szatranski SIGNATURE (TREASURER) SIGNATURE (CHAIRPERSON) PRINT FULL NAME DATE

FORM R-1	REPORT	OF CONTE	RIBUTIONS AND TURES		REPORT (CHECK	(ONE): : RE-ELECTION
(609) 2	P.O. Box 185, Tre 92-8700 or Toll Free V www.ele			''		
CANDIDATE OR CO	OMMITTEE NAME ELECT ELIE Y. KAT	rz			Oct. 15,	<u>.</u>
STREET ADDRESS		:			Jan. 15 Amendment Yes	
CITY	ME NOAD COILE	STATE	ZIP CODE		4	te Use Only
TEANECK		N.J.	07666			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
COUNTY BERGEN			ISTRICT OR MUNICIPALIT P OF TEANECK	ſΥ	ELEC REC	:
POLITICAL PARTY	, IF ANY	OFFICE SOUR COUNCIL	GHT	· .	JUL 24	2017
ELECTION DATE 5/9/2018	ELECTION TYPE (CHECK ONE)	GEN	MARY XX MAY MUNI IERAL RUN-OFF		L SCHOOL FIRE DIS	
SUMMARY TABL			LETE TABLES I AND II UN HAVE BEEN COMPLETEI		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
TABLE I. RECEIP	rts		1		THIS REPORT	CUMULATIVE TO DATE
•	ONTRIBUTIONS / LOA			\$		\$
	ONTRIBUTIONS IN EX NS [Schedule A]	CESS OF \$300	O AND ALL CURRENCY	\$		\$ming ala m
:	RIBUTIONS OF \$300 (OR LESS		\$		\$2 (2.24)
4. IN-KIND CONTR	RIBUTIONS IN EXCES	S OF \$300 [Sc	chedule B)	\$	-	\$
5. LOANS RECEIV (Schedule C)	/ED IN EXCESS OF \$:	300 AND ALL C	CURRENCY LOANS	\$		\$
6. SUB TOTAL (ADD LINES 1 THRU 5)) *	: : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : :	
7. REFUND OF CC	ONTRIBUTIONS (Adju	stment Schedu	ile) (-	, 3		\$
8. TOTAL CONTRI	BUTIONS			5		\$
9. ADD FUNDS TR	ANSFERRED FROM	PRIOR CAMP/	AIGN (+) \$		\$ 7,118.25
10. TOTAL RECEIP	T8	 	(ADD LINE 8 + LINE 9) \$		\$ 7,118.25
TABLE II. EXPEN	DITURES	;				. :
1. DISBURSEMEN	NTS - CAMPAIGN EXP	ENSES [Scher	dule 1(D)]	\$	·	\$
'	NTS - OTHER [Schedu	· . · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		\$	-	5
3. DISBURSEMENTS - CONTRIBUTIONS MADE TO OTHER CANDIDATES/COMMITTEES [Schedule 3(D)]				\$		\$
4. CONTRIBUTIONS MADE ON BEHALF OF OTHERS [Pro Rata Amount Schedules 1(D) and 2(D)]				\$		\$
5. IN-KIND CONTE	RIBUTIONS OF \$300	OR LESS (TAB	ILE I, LINE 3)	3		\$
6. IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS IN EXCESS OF \$300 (TABLE I, LINE 4)				\$.		\$
7. SUB TOTAL		:	(ADD LINES 1 THRU 6)) \$	~	\$
8. REFUNDED DIS	BBURSEMENTS (Sche	edule F)	· ····) \$		\$
9. TOTAL EXPEN	DITURES		(LINE 7 MINUS LINE 8) \$		\$

Punds Transferred from Prior Campalgn \$ 7,118.25 Deposits (Include interest) \$ -0- Disbursements (Include bank charges) \$ -0- Closing Balance, this Report \$ 7,118.25 M&T BANK COMMITTEE TO ELECT ELIE Y. KATZ NAME OF BANK OR DEPOSITORY NAME OF BANK OR DEPOSITORY ADDRESS OF BANK OR DEPOSITORY ADDRESS OF BANK OR DEPOSITORY HARRY SZAFRANSKI (201) 833-1984 ARME OF REASURER **TELEPHONE NUMBER (DA ADDRESS OF TREASURER CERTIFICATION certify that the statements on this document are true, and that the contribution amounts received conform with Unit limits designated by law. I am aware that if any of the statements are willfully false, I may be subject to punjabrieth. ELIE Y. KATZ DATE PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) DATE PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) Treasurers for Gubernatorial and Legislative candidates are required to receive training with the New Jersey Election Law Enforcement Commission. Check here If you have completed the training and enter your Treasurer Training IDB DECLARATION OF FINAL REPORT If this is the final report, sign applicable Declaration below as well as Certification above. Chapter 65 of the Laws of 1993 require that all filing entities continue to file reports with the Commission until all campaign business is wound up and the fund is dissolved in the contribution of the statement of the statemen	STATEM	ENT OF CAMPAIGN DEPOSITORY A	ND CAMPAIGN TREASURER
Deposits (Include interest) Disbursements (Include bank charges) \$			tity for this election, <u>s</u> -0-
Disbursements (Include bank charges) 2 -0- Closing Balance, this Report 5 7,118.25 M&T BANK COMMITTEE TO ELECT ELIE Y. KATZ NAME OF BANK OR DEPOSITORY 790 QUEEN ANNE ROAD, TEANECK, NJ 076666 ADDRESS OF BANK OR DEPOSITORY HARRY SZAFRANSKI CERTIFICATION Certify that the statements on this document are true, and that the contribution amounts received conform with the limits designated by law. I am aware that if any of the statements are willfully false, I may be subject to purjulament. ELIE Y. KATZ DATE PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) DAYE PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) Treasurers for Gubernatorial and Legislative candidates are required to receive training with the New Jersey Election Law Enforcement Commission. Check here I if you have completed the training and enter your Treasurer Training IDS DECLARATION OF FINAL REPORT If this is the final report, sign applicable Declaration below as well as Certification above. Chapter 65 of the Laws of 1993 require that all filling entities continue to file reports with the Commission until all campaign business is wound up and the fund is dissolved. DATE PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) DECLARATION OF FINAL REPORT If this is the final report, sign applicable Declaration below as well as Certification above. Chapter 65 of the Laws of 1993 require that all filling entities continue to file reports with the Commission until all campaign business is wound up and the fund is dissolved. DATE PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) DATE PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) DATE PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE)	Funds Transferred fro	m Prior Campaign	<u>\$</u> 7,118.25
Closing Balance, this Report M&T BANK COMMITTEE TO ELECT ELIE Y. KATZ NAME OF RANK OR DEPOSITORY NAME OF RANK OR DEPOSITORY ADDRESS OF BANK OR DEPOSITORY NAME OF ACCOUNTY 79 QUEEN ANNE ROAD, TEANECK, NJ 07666 HARRY SZAFRANSKI CERTIFICATION Certify that the statements on this document are true, and that the contribution amounts received conform with the limits designated by law. I am aware that if any of the statements are willfully false, I may be subject to punjabenten. ELIE Y. KATZ DATE PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) Treasurers for Gubernatorial and Legislative candidates are required to receive training with the New Jersey Election Law Enforcement Commission. Check here If you have completed the training and enter your Treasurer Training IDB DECLARATION OF FINAL REPORT If this is the final report, sign applicable Declaration below as well as Certification above. Chapter 65 of the Laws of 1993 require that all filting entities continue to file reports with the Commission until all campaign business is wound up and the fund is dissolved. DATE PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) DATE PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) DATE PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) DATE PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE)	Deposits (Include intere	st)	<u>\$</u> -0-
M&T BANK COMMITTEE TO ELECT ELIE Y. KATZ NAME OF BANK OR DEPOSITORY 790 QUEEN ANNE ROAD, TEANECK, NJ 076666 ADDRESS OF BANK OR DEPOSITORY HARRY SZAFRANSKI (201) 833-1984 1416 QUEEN ANNE ROAD SUITE 203 TEANECK, NJ 07666 ADDRESS OF TREASURER CERTIFICATION certify that the statements on this document are true, and that the contribution amounts received conform with the first designated by law. I am aware that if any of the statements are willfully false, I may be subject to purjabeted. ELIE Y. KATZ DATE PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) DATE PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) Treasurers for Gubernatorial and Legislative candidates are required to receive training with the New Jersey Election Law Enforcement Commission. Check here I if you have completed the training and enter your Treasurer Training ID# The International Commission of the Laws of 1993 require that all filing entities continue to file reports with the Commission until all campaign business is wound up and the fund is dissolved. I certify that all contributions or other monies received by this election fund have been disbursed, that there are no outstandir loans or other obligations, and that the election fund has wound up its business and has been dissolved. DATE PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) DATE PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) DATE PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE)	Disbursements (Include	e bank charges)	<u>s</u> -0-
NAME OF BANK OR DEPOSITORY 790 QUEEN ANNE ROAD, TEANECK, NJ 076666 ADDRESS OF BANK OR DEPOSITORY (201) 833-1984 HARRY SZAFRANSKI NAME OF TREASURER 1415 QUEEN ANNE ROAD SUITE 203 TEANECK, NJ 07666 ADDRESS OF TREASURER CERTIFICATION Certify that the statements on this document are true, and that the contribution amounts received conform with the limits designated by law. I am aware that if any of the statements are willfully false, I may be subject to punishment. ELIE Y. KATZ DATE PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) DATE PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) Treasurers for Gubernatorial and Legislative candidates are required to receive training with the New Jersey Election Law Enforcement Commission. Check here If you have completed the training and enter your Treasurer Training 109 If this is the final report, sign applicable Declaration below as well as Certification above. Chapter 65 of the Laws of 1993 require that all filing entities continue to file reports with the Commission until all campaign business is wound up and the fund is dissolved. DATE PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) DATE PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE)	Closing Balance, this	Report	s 7,118,25
ADDRESS OF BANK OR DEPOSITORY HARRY SZAFRANSKI (201) 833-1984 **TELEPHONE NUMBER (DATE PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) TO BECLARATION OF FINAL REPORT Treasurers for Gubernatorial and Legislative candidates are required to receive training with the New Jersey Election Law Enforcement Commission. Check here if you have completed the training and enter your Treasurer Training IDs DATE DECLARATION OF FINAL REPORT If this is the final report, sign applicable Declaration below as well as Certification above. Chapter 65 of the Laws of 1993 required that all filing entities continue to file reports with the Commission until all campaign business is wound up and the fund is dissolved. DATE PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) Treasurers for Gubernatorial and Legislative candidates are required to receive training with the New Jersey Election Law Enforcement Commission. Check here if you have completed the training and enter your Treasurer Training IDs DECLARATION OF FINAL REPORT If this is the final report, sign applicable Declaration below as well as Certification above. Chapter 65 of the Laws of 1993 requires that all filing entities continue to file reports with the Commission until all campaign business is wound up and the fund is dissolved. DATE PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) DATE PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) DATE PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE)	M&T BANK	COMMITTEE TO E	LECT ELIE Y. KATZ
HARRY SZAFRANSKI ADDRESS OF BANK OR DEPOSITORY (201) 833-1984 TELEPHONE NUMBER (DA 1415 QUEEN ANNE ROAD SUITE 203 TEANECK, NJ 07666 ADDRESS OF TREASURER CERTIFICATION I certify that the statements on this document are true, and that the contribution amounts received conform with the limits designated by law. I am aware that if any of the statements are willfully false, I may be subject to purishment. ELIE Y. KATZ DATE PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) DATE PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) DATE PRINT FULL NAME (TREASURER) SIGNATURE (TREASURER) Treasurers for Gubernatorial and Legislative candidates are required to receive training with the New Jersey Election Law Enforcement Commission. Check here if you have completed the training and enter your Treasurer Training IDs DECLARATION OF FINAL REPORT If this is the final report, sign applicable Declaration below as well as Certification above. Chapter 65 of the Laws of 1993 require that all filling entities continue to file reports with the Commission until all campaign business is wound up and the fund is dissolved. DATE PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) DATE PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) DATE PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) DATE PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE)	NAME OF BANK OR DEF	POSITORY	NAME OF ACCOUN
HARRY SZAFRANSKI NAME OF TREASURER 1415 QUEEN ANNE ROAD SUITE 203 TEANECK, NJ 07666 ADDRESS OF TREASURER CERTIFICATION certify that the statements on this document are true, and that the contribution amounts received conform with the limits designated by law. I am aware that if any of the statements are willfully false, I may be subject to punishment. ELIE Y. KATZ DATE PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) DATE PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) DATE PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) Treasurers for Gubernatorial and Legislative candidates are required to receive training with the New Jersey Election Law Enforcement Commission. Check here I if you have completed the training and enter your Treasurer Training IDs DECLARATION OF FINAL REPORT If this is the final report, sign applicable Declaration below as well as Certification above. Chapter 65 of the Laws of 1993 require that all filing entities continue to file reports with the Commission until all campaign business is wound up and the fund is dissolved. DATE PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) DATE PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) DATE PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) DATE PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE)	790 QUEEN ANNE F		
NAME OF TREASURER 1415 QUEEN ANNE ROAD SUITE 203 TEANECK, NJ 07666 ADDRESS OF TREASURER CERTIFICATION Certify that the statements on this document are true, and that the contribution amounts received conform with the ilmits designated by law. I am aware that if any of the statements are willfully false, I may be subject to punishment. ELIEY, KATZ DATE PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) DATE PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) DATE PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) Treasurers for Gubernatorial and Legislative candidates are required to receive training with the New Jersey Election Law Enforcement Commission. Check here I if you have completed the training and enter your Treasurer Training IDs DECLARATION OF FINAL REPORT If this is the final report, sign applicable Declaration below as well as Certification above. Chapter 65 of the Laws of 1993 require that all filing entities continue to file reports with the Commission until all campaign business is wound up and the fund is dissolved loans or other obligations, and that the election fund has wound up its business and has been dissolved. DATE PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) DATE PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE)	114001/07/07	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
1415 QUEEN ANNE ROAD SUITE 203 TEANECK, NJ 07666 ADDRESS OF TREASURER CERTIFICATION Locally that the statements on this document are true, and that the contribution amounts received conform with this limits designated by law. I am aware that if any of the statements are willfully false, I may be subject to purishment. ELIEY, KATZ DATE PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) Treasurers for Gubernatorial and Legislative candidates are required to receive training with the New Jersey Election Law Enforcement Commission. Check here if you have completed the training and enter your Treasurer Training ID# DECLARATION OF FINAL REPORT If this is the final report, sign applicable Declaration below as well as Certification above. Chapter 65 of the Laws of 1993 require that all filing entities continue to file reports with the Commission until all campaign business is wound up and the fund is dissolved. DATE PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) DATE PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) DATE PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE)			
CERTIFICATION Certify that the statements on this document are true, and that the contribution amounts received conform with this limits designated by law. I am aware that if any of the statements are willfully false, I may be subject to punishment. ELIEY. KATZ DATE PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) PRINT FULL NAME (TREASURER) SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) Treasurers for Gubernatorial and Legislative candidates are required to receive training with the New Jersey Election Law Enforcement Commission. Check here if you have completed the training and enter your Treasurer Training ID# DECLARATION OF FINAL REPORT If this is the final report, sign applicable Declaration below as well as Certification above. Chapter 65 of the Laws of 1993 requires that all filing entities continue to file reports with the Commission until all campaign business is wound up and the fund is dissolved loans or other monies received by this election fund have been disbursed, that there are no outstanding loans or other obligations, and that the election fund has wound up its business and has been dissolved. DATE PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) DATE PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) DATE PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE)			TELEPHONE NUMBER (DA
CERTIFICATION Certify that the statements on this document are true, and that the contribution amounts received conform with the statements designated by law. I am aware that if any of the statements are willfully false, I may be subject to punishment. ELIE Y. KATZ DATE PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) DATE PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) DATE PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) HARRY SZAFRANSKI PRINT FULL NAME (TREASURER) SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) Treasurers for Gubernatorial and Legislative candidates are required to receive training with the New Jersey Election Law Enforcement Commission. Check here if you have completed the training and enter your Treasurer Training ID# DECLARATION OF FINAL REPORT If this is the final report, sign applicable Declaration below as well as Certification above. Chapter 65 of the Laws of 1993 require that all filing entities continue to file reports with the Commission until all campaign business is wound up and the fund is dissolved. DATE PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) DATE PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) DATE PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE)	14 10 QUEEN ANNE		
DATE PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) Treasurers for Gubernatorial and Legislative candidates are required to receive training with the New Jersey Election Law Enforcement Commission. Check here if you have completed the training and enter your Treasurer Training ID# DECLARATION OF FINAL REPORT If this is the final report, sign applicable Declaration below as well as Certification above. Chapter 65 of the Laws of 1993 require that all filing entities continue to file reports with the Commission until all campaign business is wound up and the fund is dissolved. DATE PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) Treasurers for Gubernatorial and Legislative candidates are required to receive training with the New Jersey Election Law Enforcement Commission. Check here if you have completed the training and enter your Treasurer Training ID# DECLARATION OF FINAL REPORT If this is the final report, sign applicable Declaration below as well as Certification above. Chapter 65 of the Laws of 1993 require that all filing entities continue to file reports with the Commission until all campaign business is wound up and the fund is dissolved loans or other obligations, and that the election fund has wound up its business and has been dissolved. DATE PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) DATE PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE)			
DATE PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) DATE PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) DATE PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) HARRY SZAFRANSKI PRINT FULL NAME (TREASURER) Treasurers for Gubernatorial and Legislative candidates are required to receive training with the New Jersey Election Law Enforcement Commission. Check here if you have completed the training and enter your Treasurer Training ID# DECLARATION OF FINAL REPORT If this is the final report, sign applicable Declaration below as well as Certification above. Chapter 65 of the Laws of 1993 require that all filing entities continue to file reports with the Commission until all campaign business is wound up and the fund is dissolved. I certify that all contributions or other monles received by this election fund have been disbursed, that there are no outstandin loans or other obligations, and that the election fund has wound up its business and has been dissolved. DATE PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) DATE PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE)			
DATE PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) DATE PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) DATE PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) HARRY SZAFRANSKI PRINT FULL NAME (TREASURER) SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) Treasurers for Gubernatorial and Legislative candidates are required to receive training with the New Jersey Election Law Enforcement Commission. Check here if you have completed the training and enter your Treasurer Training ID# DECLARATION OF FINAL REPORT If this is the final report, sign applicable Declaration below as well as Certification above. Chapter 65 of the Laws of 1993 require that all filing entities continue to file reports with the Commission until all campaign business is wound up and the fund is dissolved. I certify that all contributions or other monles received by this election fund have been disbursed, that there are no outstanding loans or other obligations, and that the election fund has wound up its business and has been dissolved. DATE PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) DATE PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE)		ELIE Y. KATZ	3
PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) HARRY SZAFRANSKI PRINT FULL NAME (TREASURER) SIGNATURE (TREASURER) Treasurers for Gubernatorial and Legislative candidates are required to receive training with the New Jersey Election Law Enforcement Commission. Check here if you have completed the training and enter your Treasurer Training ID# DECLARATION OF FINAL REPORT If this is the final report, sign applicable Declaration below as well as Certification above. Chapter 65 of the Laws of 1993 require that all filing entities continue to file reports with the Commission until all campaign business is wound up and the fund is dissolved. I certify that all contributions or other monles received by this election fund have been disbursed, that there are no outstandin loans or other obligations, and that the election fund has wound up its business and has been dissolved. DATE PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) DATE PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE)		CONTINUE CONTRACTOR	
HARRY SZAFRANSKI PRINT FULL NAME (TREASURER) Treasurers for Gubernatorial and Legislative candidates are required to receive training with the New Jersey Election Law Enforcement Commission. Check here if you have completed the training and enter your Treasurer Training ID# DECLARATION OF FINAL REPORT If this is the final report, sign applicable Declaration below as well as Certification above. Chapter 65 of the Laws of 1993 require that all filing entities continue to file reports with the Commission until all campaign business is wound up and the fund is dissolved. I certify that all contributions or other monles received by this election fund have been disbursed, that there are no outstanding loans or other obligations, and that the election fund has wound up its business and has been dissolved. DATE PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) DATE PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE)	DATE	PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE)	SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE)
Treasurers for Gubernatorial and Legislative candidates are required to receive training with the New Jersey Election Law Enforcement Commission. Check here if you have completed the training and enter your Treasurer Training ID#	DATE	PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE)	SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE)
Treasurers for Gubernatorial and Legislative candidates are required to receive training with the New Jersey Election Law Enforcement Commission. Check here if you have completed the training and enter your Treasurer Training ID#	1/20/17	HARRY SZAFRANSKI	/4).
DECLARATION OF FINAL REPORT If this is the final report, sign applicable Declaration below as well as Certification above. Chapter 65 of the Laws of 1993 require that all filing entities continue to file reports with the Commission until all campaign business is wound up and the fund is dissolved. I certify that all contributions or other monles received by this election fund have been disbursed, that there are no outstanding loans or other obligations, and that the election fund has wound up its business and has been dissolved. DATE PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) DATE PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) DATE PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE)	DATE	PRINT FULL NAME (TREASURER)	SIGNATURE (TREASURER)
I certify that all contributions or other monles received by this election fund have been disbursed, that there are no outstanding loans or other obligations, and that the election fund has wound up its business and has been dissolved. DATE PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) DATE PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) DATE PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) DATE PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE)		. Check here if you have completed the training a	and enter your Treasurer Training ID#
I certify that all contributions or other monles received by this election fund have been disbursed, that there are no outstanding loans or other obligations, and that the election fund has wound up its business and has been dissolved. DATE PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) DATE PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) DATE PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE)			
DATE PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) DATE PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) DATE PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) DATE PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE)	that all filing entities contir	nue to file reports with the Commission until all camp	paign business is wound up and the fund is dissolve
DATE PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) DATE PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE)			
DATE PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) DATE PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE)			
DATE PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE)	DATE	PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE)	SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE)
	DATE	PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE)	SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE)
DATE PRINT FILL NAME (TREASURED) SIGNATURE (TREASURED)	DATE	PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE)	SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE)
1987年	DATE	PRINT FULL NAME (TREASURER)	SIGNATURE (TREASURER)

New Jersey Election Law Enforcement Commission P.O. Box 185, Trenton, NJ 08625-0185 (609) 292-8700 or Toll Free Within NJ 1-888-313-ELEC (3532) www.elec.state.nj.us FOR STATE USE ONLY
ELEC RECEIVED

JUL 3 | 2017

Committee	CID #: 0902600204M20180	
	(CANDIDATE / COMMITTEE NAME)	
•	eport indicated below, is true and corre fully false, I may be subject to punishn	ect. I am aware that if any statements on lent.
	REPOR'Γ (Check releva	nt report)
FORM	D-1	FORM C-1
FORM	D-2	FORM E-1
	<u></u> L	FORM R-1 (29-DAY PREELECTION)
FORM		FORM R-1 (11-DAY PREELECTION)
	<u></u> !	FORM R-1 (20-DAY POSTELECTION)
FORM	A-2	OTHER 1st Quarter 2017 R-1
DATE	PRINT FULL NAME	SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE)
DATE	PRINT FULL NAME	SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE)
DATE	PRINT FULL NAME	SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE)
DATE	PRINT FULL NAME	SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE)
DATE 7/27/17 DATE	PRINT FULL NAME PRINT FULL NAME	SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE (TREASURER)
DATE	PRINT FULL NAME	SIGNATURE (CHAIRPERSON)

FORM R-1	REPORT		REPORT OF CONTRIBUTIONS AND EXPENDITURES			ONE): E-ELECTION
NEW JERSEY ELECTION LAW ENFORCEMENT COMMISSION P.O. Box 185, Trenton, NJ 08625-0185 (609) 292-8700 or Toll Free Within NJ 1-888-313-ELEC (3532) www.elec.state.nj.us					Apr. 15,	OST-ELECTION
CANDIDATE OR CO					52 July 15_2 Oct. 15	
	ELECT ELIE Y. KAT	Z	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Jan. 15	···-
STREET ADDRESS 1415 QUEEN AM	, INE ROAD SUITE 2	03			Amendment Yes	□ No □
CITY	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	STATE	ZIP CODE		For Sta	ta Usa [Only=[)
TEANECK		N.J.	07666		(1.50.	T.2202101212
COUNTY			STRICT OR MUNICIPALITY	Y	JUL	2 4 2017
BERGEN POLITICAL PARTY	IE ANV	OFFICE SOU	P OF TEANECK			
POLITICAL PARTIT	, ir Alvi	COUNCIL		. :	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	r i de la companya d
ELECTION DATE 5/9/2018	ELECTION TYPE (CHECK ONE)		IARY XX MAY MUNIC ERAL RUN-OFF	CIPA	L SCHOOL FIRE DIS	
SUMMARY TABL			LETE TABLES I AND II UNT HAVE BEEN COMPLETED			
TABLE I. RECEIF	TS		Language de transportation de la grande de la	:-	THIS REPORT	CUMULATIVE TO DATE
1. MONETARY CO	NTRIBUTIONS / LOA	NS OF \$300 O	R LESS	\$		\$
2. MONETARY CO CONTRIBUTION		CESS OF \$300	AND ALL CURRENCY	3		\$
	BUTIONS OF \$300	OR LESS		\$		\$
4. IN-KIND CONTR	RIBUTIONS IN EXCES	S OF \$300 (So	hedule B]	\$		\$
5. LOANS RECEIV [Schedule C]	ED IN EXCESS OF \$	300 AND ALL C	CURRENCY LOANS	3		\$
6. SUB TOTAL (ADD LINES 1 THRU 5)			\$		' —	
7. REFUND OF CONTRIBUTIONS [Adjustment Schedule] (-)			3		\$	
8. TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS		\$:	Harte of the Community	\$		
9. ADD FUNDS TR	ANSFERRED FROM	PRIOR CAMPA	NGN (+)	\$		^{\$} 7,118.25
10. TOTAL RECEIP	TS		(ADD LINE 8 + LINE 9)	\$		5 7,118.25
TABLE II. EXPEN	DITURES		•			
1. DISBURSEMEN	ITS - CAMPAIGN EX	PENSES (Sche	dule 1(D)]	\$		5
2. DISBURSEMEN	ITS - OTHER (Sched)	ile 2(D)]	:	3		\$
DISBURSEMENTS - CONTRIBUTIONS MADE TO OTHER CANDIDATES/COMMITTEES (Schedule 3(D))			\$		\$	
4. CONTRIBUTIONS MADE ON BEHALF OF OTHERS [Pro Rata Amount Schedules 1(D) and 2(D)]			\$		5	
5. IN-KIND CONTI	RIBUTIONS OF \$300	OR LESS (TAB	LE I, LINE 3)	;		\$
6. IN-KIND CONT	RIBUTIONS IN EXCE	SS OF \$300 (T	ABLE I, LINE 4)	\$		5
7. SUB TOTAL			(ADD LINES 1 THRU 6)	\$		\$
8. REFUNDED DIS	SBURSEMENTS (Sch	edule Fj	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	3	:	S Report For the Control of the Cont
9. TOTAL EXPENDITURES (LINE 7 MINUS LINE 8) \$				\$		\$'

STATEM	ENT OF CAMPAIGN DEPOSITORY AND	CAMPAIGN TREASURER
Opening Balance, this (Insert closing balance of lainsert zero.)	report ast report, or, if this is the first report filed by this entity fo	r this election. <u>\$</u> -0-
Funds Transferred from	n Prior Campaign	\$ 7,118.25
Deposits (Include interes	it)	s -0-
Disbursements (Include	bank charges)	<u>\$0</u> +
Closing Balance, this F	Report	\$ 7,118.25
M&T`BANK	COMMITTEE TO ELEC	T-ELIE'Y, KATZ
NAME OF BANK OR DEP	OSITORY COMMITTEE TO ELEC	NAME OF ACCOUNT
790 QUEEN ANNE R	OAD, TEANECK, NJ 076666	
	ADDRESS OF BANK OR DEPOSITO	RY
HARRY SZAFRANSK		(201) 833-1984
NAME OF TREASURER		*TELEPHONE NUMBER (DAY)
1415 QUEEN ANNE	ROAD SUITE 203 TEANECK, NJ 07666	<u> </u>
	ADDRESS OF TREASURER	
	CERTIFICATION	
	its on this document are true, and that the contribution vare that if any of the statements are willfully false, I may	
B	ELIE Y, KATZ	(1)
DATE	PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE)	SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE)
DATE	PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE)	SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE)
DATE	PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE)	SIGNAJURE (CANDIDATE)
1/20/10	HARRY SZAFRANSKI	14
DATE	PRINT FULL NAME (TREASURER)	SIGNATURE (TREASURER)
	al and Legislative candidates are required to receive tra Check here if you have completed the training and e	nter your Treasurer Training ID#
	DECLARATION OF FINAL RE	PORI
that all filing entities continued to the contribution of the cont	in applicable Declaration below as well as Certification a ue to file reports with the Commission until all campaign ations or other monies received by this election fund hav has, and that the election fund has wound up its business	business is wound up and the fund is dissolved. e been disbursed, that there are no outstanding
DATE	PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE)	SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE)
DATE	PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE)	SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE)
DATE	PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE)	SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE)
DATE	PRINT FULL NAME (TREASURER)	SIGNATURE (TREASURER)
	The state of the s	organizació (menodició)

New Jersey Election Law Enforcement Commission

FORM R-1 Revised 03/07/2013

*Leave this field blank if your telephone number is unlisted. Pursuant to NUSA 47:14-1.1, an unlisted telephone number of not a public record and must not be provided on this form.

New Jersey Election Law Enforcement Commission P.O. Box 185, Trenton, NJ 08625-0185 (609) 292-8700 or Toll Free Within NJ 1-888-313-ELEC (3532) www.elec.state.nj.us

FOR STATE USE ONLY ELEC RECEIVED JUL 3 1 2017

CID #: 0902600204M20180 Committee to Elect Elie Y. Katz (CANDIDATE / COMMITTEE NAME) I certify that the report indicated below, is true and correct. I am aware that if any statements on the report are willfully false, I may be subject to punishment. REPORT (Check relevant report) FORM C-1 FORM D-1 FORM E-1 FORM D-2 FORM R-1 (29-DAY PREELECTION) FORM DX FORM R-1 (11-DAY PREELECTION) FORM A-1 FORM R-1 (20-DAY POSTELECTION) FORM A-2 OTHER 2nd Quarter 2017 R-1 PRINT FULL NAME SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) DATE PRINT FULL NAME SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) DATE DATE PRINT FULL NAME SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) PRINT FULL NAME DATE SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) DATE PRINT FULL NAME SIGNATURE (TREASURER) SIGNATURE (CHAIRPERSON) **DATE** PRINT FULL NAME

FORM R-1	REPORT OF CONTRIBUTIONS AND EXPENDITURES			REPORT (CHECK	(ONE): RE-ELECTION
(609) 2	P.O. Box 185, Tr 292-8700 or Toll Free V www.ele				
COMMITTEE	COMMITTEE NAME TO ELECT ELIE Y. I	KATZ		Oct. 15,20	017
STREET ADDRES 1415 QUEEI	SS IN ANNE ROAD		f	Amendment Yes	
CITY TEANECK	<u>.</u> .	STATE ZIP CODE NJ 07666			ECENED
COUNTY BERGEN		ELECTION DISTRICT OR MUNICIPALITY TOWNSHIP OF TEANECK	Υ		2 1 2017
POLITICAL PARTY	/, IF ANY	OFFICE SOUGHT COUNCIL			
ELECTION DATE 5/9/18	ELECTION TYPE (CHECK ONE)	PRIMARY MAY MUNIC	CIPAI	L SCHOOL FIRE DIS	
SUMMARY TABI		MPT TO COMPLETE TABLES I AND II UNT E SCHEDULES HAVE BEEN COMPLETED			
TABLE I. RECEI	PTS			THIS REPORT	CUMULATIVE TO DATE
		ANS OF \$300 OR LESS	\$		\$
CONTRIBUTIO	NS [Schedule A]	XCESS OF \$300 AND ALL CURRENCY	\$		\$
	RIBUTIONS OF \$300	OR LESS	\$		\$
		SS OF \$300 [Schedule B]	\$		\$
5. LOANS RECEI\ [Schedule C]	√ED IN EXCESS OF \$	\$300 AND ALL CURRENCY LOANS	\$		\$
6. SUB TOTAL		(ADD LINES 1 THRU 5).	\$	0 .	\$ O
7. REFUND OF CO	ONTRIBUTIONS [Adju	ustment Schedule] (-)	\$	***	\$
8. TOTAL CONTR	BUTIONS		\$	0	\$ 0
9. ADD FUNDS TF	RANSFERRED FROM	PRIOR CAMPAIGN (+)	\$		^{\$} 7118.25
10. TOTAL RECEIP		(ADD LINE 8 + LINE 9)	\$	0	\$ 7118.25
TABLE II. EXPEN					***
		· ·-	\$ 1	926.87	\$ 1926.87
	NTS - OTHER [Schedu	• •-	\$		\$
CANDIDATES/0	3. DISBURSEMENTS - CONTRIBUTIONS MADE TO OTHER CANDIDATES/COMMITTEES [Schedule 3(D)]				\$
	4. CONTRIBUTIONS MADE ON BEHALF OF OTHERS [Pro Rata Amount Schedules 1(D) and 2(D)]				\$
5. IN-KIND CONT	RIBUTIONS OF \$300	OR LESS (TABLE I, LINE 3)	\$		\$
6. IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS IN EXCESS OF \$300 (TABLE I, LINE 4)		\$		\$	
7. SUB TOTAL		(ADD LINES 1 THRU 6)	\$ 15	926.87	^{\$} 1926.87
8. REFUNDED DIS	SBURSEMENTS [Sche	nedule F] (-)	\$		\$
9. TOTAL EXPENDITURES (LINE 7 MINUS LINE 8)			\$ 1	926.87	^{\$} 1926.87

Committee To Elect Elie Y. Katz SCH 1(D) CAMPAIGN EXPENSES PAGE 6 3RD 2017

Date	Num	Name	Name Address	Amount
Advertisin 07/20/2017 09/15/2017 Total Adve	9024	New Jersey Rockland Jewish Media Group Seaborn Strategic	1086 Teaneck Road Teaneck, NJ 07666 Ełnatan Rudolph 779 Downing Street Teaneck, NJ 07666	324.16 1,007.50 1,331.66
Bank Serv 06/01/2017 07/10/2017 08/08/2017 09/11/2017	i ce Charge s d d d d	M&T BANK M&T BANK M&T BANK M&T BANK	790 Queen Anne Rd Teaneck NJ 07666 790 Queen Anne Rd Teaneck NJ 07666 790 Queen Anne Rd Teaneck NJ 07666 790 Queen Anne Rd Teaneck NJ 07666	30.66 31.14 31.14 30.95
	Service Ch	arges		123.89
09/05/2017	d Copying 3236	Valley Printing and Promotions	4 Michael Street Spring Valley, NY 10977	471.32
Total Print	ing and Cop	ying		471.32
TOTAL				1,926.87

STATE	MENT OF CAMPAIGN DEPOSITORY AND CAMPAIC	GN TREASURER
Opening Balance, thi	s report	
	last report, or, if this is the first report filed by this entity for this election	, <u>\$</u> 7118.25
Funds Transferred fro	om Prior Campaign	<u>\$</u>
Deposits (Include intere	est)	<u>\$</u>
Disbursements (Includ	de bank charges)	<u>\$ 1926.87</u>
Closing Balance, this	Report	_{\$} 5191.38
M&T BANK	COMMITTEE TO ELECT E	LIE Y, KATZ
NAME OF BANK OR DE		NAME OF ACCOUNT
790 QUEEN ANNE P	ROAD TEANECK NJ 07666	
HARRY SZAFRAN	ADDRESS OF BANK OR DEPOSITORY	
NAME OF TREASURER	<u></u>	01-833-1984 *TELEPHONE NUMBER (DAY)
	NE ROAD STE 203 TEANECK NJ 07666	ACCEL HOME MUNDER (DAY)
 -	ADDRESS OF TREASURER	
	CERTIFICATION	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Licertify that the stateme	ents on this document are true, and that the contribution amounts re	popular conform with the limitest
designated by law, I am a	ware that if any of the statements are willfully false, I may be subject to	punishment —
12/15/17	ELIE Y. KATZ	
DATE	PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIGNA	TURE (CANDIDATE)
DATE	PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIGNA	TURE (CANDIDATE)
		,
DATE	PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIGNA	THOS (CANDIDATE)
10/1	Signal	TURE (CANDIDATE)
12-1151 h	HARRY SZAFRANSKI	(1)
UARE	PRINT FULL NAME (TREASURER) SIGNAT	TURE (TREASURER)
Treasurers for Gubernator Enforcement Commission.	rial and Legislative candidates are required to receive training with the N . Check here [] if you have completed the training and enter your Treas	lew Jersey Election Law surer Training ID#
	DECLARATION OF FINAL REPORT	
that all filing entities contin	gn applicable Declaration below as well as Certification above. Chapter nue to file reports with the Commission until all campaign business is woutions or other monies received by this election fund have been disburseons, and that the election fund has wound up its business and has been	ound up and the fund is dissolved.
DATE	PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIGNA	TURE (CANDIDATE)
DATE	PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIGNAT	TURE (CANDIDATE)
DATE	PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIGNATION	TURE (CANDIDATE)
DATE	PRINT FULL NAME (TREASURER) SIGNAT	TURE (TREASURER)
ew Jareau Election Law Enforcement C		

FORM R-1	FORM R-1 REPORT OF CONTRIBUTIONS AND EXPENDITURES			REPORT (CHECK	(ONE): RE-ELECTION
NEW JERSEY ELECTION LAW ENFORCEMENT COMMISSION P.O. Box 185, Trenton, NJ 08625-0185 (609) 292-8700 or Toll Free Within NJ 1-888-313-ELEC (3532) www.elec.state.nj.us				! =	
CANDIDATE OR COMMITTEE	OMMITTEE NAME E TO ELECT ELIE Y.	. KATZ		Oct. 15,	
STREET ADDRESS 1415 QUEEN A	_			Jan. 15, 20 Amendment Yes	No 🖾
CITY TEANECK		STATE ZIP CODE NJ 07666		FELSE?	te Use Only
COUNTY BERGEN		ELECTION DISTRICT OR MUNICIPALITY TOWNSHIP OF TEANECK	Υ	FE	B - 5 2018
POLITICAL PARTY	, IF ANY	OFFICE SOUGHT COUNCIL			••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••
ELECTION DATE MAY 9 2018	ELECTION TYPE (CHECK ONE)	PRIMARY MAY MUNIC	CIPAI	L SCHOOL	
SUMMARY TABL		MPT TO COMPLETE TABLES I AND II UNT SCHEDULES HAVE BEEN COMPLETED			
TABLE I. RECEIF	PTS			THIS REPORT	CUMULATIVE TO DATE
		ANS OF \$300 OR LESS	\$	1768.00	\$ 1768.00
CONTRIBUTION	NS [Schedule A]	XCESS OF \$300 AND ALL CURRENCY	\$ 13	3500.00	\$ 13500.00
3. IN-KIND CONTR	RIBUTIONS OF \$300 (OR LESS	\$		\$
1		SS OF \$300 [Schedule B]	\$		\$
5. LOANS RECEIV [Schedule C]	/ED IN EXCESS OF \$	300 AND ALL CURRENCY LOANS	\$		\$
6. SUB TOTAL (ADD LINES 1 THRU 5)		(ADD LINES 1 THRU 5)		5268.00	\$ 15268.00
7. REFUND OF CO	ONTRIBUTIONS [Adju	ustment Schedule] (-)			\$
8. TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS			\$ 1	5268.00	^{\$} 15268.00
	RANSFERRED FROM	()	┡		\$ 7118.25
10. TOTAL RECEIP	'TS	(ADD LINE 8 + LINE 9)	\$ 15	5268.00	\$ 22386.15
TABLE II. EXPEN	IDITURES				:
1. DISBURSEMEN	NTS - CAMPAIGN EXF	PENSES [Schedule 1(D)]	\$ 1	163,25	\$ 3090.12
	NTS - OTHER [Schedu		\$		\$
 DISBURSEMENTS - CONTRIBUTIONS MADE TO OTHER CANDIDATES/COMMITTEES [Schedule 3(D)] 			\$		\$
4. CONTRIBUTIONS MADE ON BEHALF OF OTHERS [Pro Rata Amount Schedules 1(D) and 2(D)]			\$		\$
5. IN-KIND CONTE	RIBUTIONS OF \$300	OR LESS (TABLE I, LINE 3)	\$		\$
6. IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS IN EXCESS OF \$300 (TABLE I, LINE 4)		\$		\$	
7. SUB TOTAL		(ADD LINES 1 THRU 6)	\$ ₁₁	63.25	\$ 3090.12
8. REFUNDED DIS	SBURSEMENTS (Sche	`'1			\$
9. TOTAL EXPENDITURES (LINE 7 MINUS LINE 8)			\$ 11	63.25	\$ 3090.12

1

2:48 PM 81/13/18 Accryst Basis

Committee To Elect Elle Y. Ketz SCH A page 2

October through December 2017

Date	Nome	Mame Address	Name Account 5	Amount
10/17/2017 10/17/2017 10/17/2017 10/23/2017 11/20/2017 11/20/2017 11/20/2017 11/20/2017 Total 301	Robert Alan Schandler Pesh F. Katz Alfred Sanzari Enterprises Inc Ben F. Sanzari Joni Sanzari Karina Sanzari Ryan Sanzari David Sanzari	151 Prospect Ave Apt 8E Hackensack NJ 0760° 655 Rutland Ave Teaneck NJ 07666 Alfred Sanzari PO Box 2187 South Hackensack, NJ 07606-079; PO Box 2187 So. Hackensack, NJ 07606 11 Stonewall Road Saddle River, NJ 07458 3 Stonewall Court Saddle River, NJ 07458-2952 300 Mercer St Apt # 128 New York, NY 10003-6736 PO Box 2187 South Hackensack, NJ 07606	ATTY / ROBERT ALAN SCHANDLER ESQ. 1223 ANDERSON AVE FORT LEE NJ 07045 RETIRED * VP. / ALFRED SANZARI ENTERPRISES, INC 25 MAIN ST HACKENSACK NJ 07601 HOMEMAKER HOMEMAKER COO / ALFRED SANZARI ENTERPRISES, INC 25 MAIN ST HACKENSACK NJ 07601 REAL ESTATE OWNER/ DAVID SANZARI PO BOX 2187 S. HACKENSACK NJ 07606	500.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 2,200.00 2,200.00 2,200.00 2,200.00 13,500.00

Committee To Elect Elie Y. Katz SCH 1(D) CAMPAIGN EXPENSES PAGE 6

Date	Num	Name	Name Address	Amount
Advertisin	g			,
10/17/2017	9027	Nat Assoc for Advancet of Colored People	PO Box 1136 Teaneck, NJ 07666	100.00
10/17/2017	9026	Teaneck Chamber of Commerce	PO Box 224 Teaneck, NJ 07666	125.00
10/23/2017	9028	The BlueChip Chorus	RiverDell High Schiool 55 Pyle St Oradell, NJ	65.00
11/20/2017	19129	Seaborn Strategic	Elnatan Rudolph 779 Downing Street Teaneck, NJ 07666	360.00
Total Adve	ertising			650.00
Bank Serv	ice Charges			
10/10/2017	d	M&T BANK	790 Queen Anne Rd Teaneck NJ 07666	31.69
11/10/2017	d	M&T BANK	790 Queen Anne Rd Teaneck NJ 07666	31.56
Total Bank	Service Charg	ges		63.25
Bookkeep	ing			
12/08/2017	9501	Kim Szezorak	140 Bridge Street Honesdale PA 18431	450.00
Total Book	keeping			450.00
TOTAL				
TOTAL				1,163.25

STATEM	IENT OF CAMPAIGN DEPOSITORY AND CAMPAIG	GN TREASURER
Opening Balance, this (Insert closing balance of insert zero.)	s report last report, or, if this is the first report filed by this entity for this election	s 5191.38
Funds Transferred fro	om Prior Campaign	<u>\$</u>
Deposits (Include intere	est)	§ 15268.00
Disbursements (includ	le bank charges)	§ 1163.25
Closing Balance, this	Report	§ 19296.13
LAKELAND BANK	COMMITTEE TO	ELECT ELIE Y. KATZ
NAME OF BANK OR DE	POSITORY	NAME OF ACCOUNT
417 CEDER LANE TE		
HARRY SZAFRANSK	ADDRESS OF BANK OR DEPOSITORY	201-833-1984
NAME OF TREASURER		*TELEPHONE NUMBER (DAY)
	DAD TEANECK NJ 07666	
	ADDRESS OF TREASURER	<u> </u>
	CERTIFICATION	
	ents on this document are true, and that the contribution amounts reware that if any of the statements are willfully false, I may be subject to ELIE Y. KATZ PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIGNA	_
DATE	PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIGNA	ATURE (CANDIDATE)
DATE	PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIGN	TURE (CANDIDATE)
INTE	HARRY SZAFRANSKI PRINT FULL NAME (TREASURER) SENA	ATURE (TREASURER)
	rial and Legislative candidates are required to receive training with the l . Check here if you have completed the training and enter your Trea	-
	DECLARATION OF FINAL REPORT	
that all filing entities contin	gn applicable Declaration below as well as Certification above. Chapter nue to file reports with the Commission until all campaign business is we outions or other monies received by this election fund have been disburs ons, and that the election fund has wound up its business and has been	ound up and the fund is dissolved.
DATE	PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIGNA	ATURE (CANDIDATE)
DATE	PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIGNA	ATURE (CANDIDATE)
DATE	PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIGNA	ATURE (CANDIDATE)
DATE	PRINT FULL NAME (TREASURER) SIGNA	TURE (TREASURER)

FORM	R-1	REPORT OF CONTRIBUTIONS AND EXPENDITURES					REPORT (CHECK	(ONE): RE-ELECTION
NE	NEW JERSEY ELECTION LAW ENFORCEMENT COMMISSION P.O. Box 185, Trenton, NJ 08625-0185 (609) 292-8700 or Toll Free Within NJ 1-888-313-ELEC (3532)						20 - DAY PO	RE-ELECTION DST-ELECTION
		www.ele	c.state.nj.us		(0002)		Apr. 15, <u>2</u> July 15,	
		MMITTEE NAME TO ELECT ELIE	: V KATZ				Oct. 15,	
STREET A		TO LLEGI CLIE	1 10/12		 -		Jan. 15,	
	QUEEN A	NNE ROAD		<u> </u>	_		Amendment Yes	□ No 🔀
CITY TEA	ANECK		STATE NJ	ZIP CODE 07666			For Sta	te Use Only
COUNTY			ELECTION DIS			Υ	ELEC R	ECEIVED
	RGEN						"	7 2018
POLITICAL		F ANY	OFFICE SOUC				AFK	1 7 2010
ELECTION 5/9/18	DATE	ELECTION TYPE (CHECK ONE)	PRIM. GENE	ERAL [RUN-OFF		L SCHOOL FIRE DIS	
SUMMAR	Y TABLE	S DO NOT ATTEM APPROPRIATE	IPT TO COMPL SCHEDULES F	ETE TABLE HAVE BEEN	S I AND II UN COMPLETED	TIL		
TABLE I.	RECEIPT	s					THIS REPORT	CUMULATIVE TO DATE
		TRIBUTIONS / LOA				\$ 6434.00		\$ 8202.00
2. MONET CONTR	ARY CON IBUTIONS	TRIBUTIONS IN EX [Schedule A]	CESS OF \$300	AND ALL C	URRENCY	\$ 2	00.00	\$ 15500.
3. IN-KIND	CONTRIB	BUTIONS OF \$300 C	OR LESS			\$		\$
4. IN-KIND	4. IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS IN EXCESS OF \$300 [Schedule B]							\$
5. LOANS Schedu	RECEIVE[le C1	D IN EXCESS OF \$3	300 AND ALL C	URRENCY	LOANS	\$		\$
6. SUB TO	-			(ADD LIN	ES 1 THRU 5)	\$ 8	434.00	\$ 23702.00
7. REFUNI	OF CON	TRIBUTIONS [Adjus	tment Schedule	ə]	(-)	\$	· - · - · - · - · - · - · - · - · · - · · - ·	\$
8. TOTAL (CONTRIBL	JTIONS				\$ 84	134.00	^{\$} 23702.00
9. ADD FU	NDS TRAN	ISFERRED FROM F	PRIOR CAMPAI	IGN	(+)	\$		^{\$} 7118.25
10. TOTAL I	RECEIPTS	i		(ADD LIN	IE 8 + LINE 9)	\$ 84	134.00	\$ 30820.25
TABLE II.	EXPENDI	TURES			.			
		S - CAMPAIGN EXP	-	ule 1(D)]		\$ 43	333.55	\$ 7423.67
		S - OTHER (Schedul	. , ,	THE B		\$		\$
	 DISBURSEMENTS - CONTRIBUTIONS MADE TO OTHER CANDIDATES/COMMITTEES [Schedule 3(D)] 					\$		\$
	4. CONTRIBUTIONS MADE ON BEHALF OF OTHERS [Pro Rata Amount Schedules 1(D) and 2(D)]					\$		\$
5. IN-KIND	CONTRIB	BUTIONS OF \$300 C	R LESS (TABL	.E I, LINE 3)		\$		\$
6. IN-KIND	CONTRIB	UTIONS IN EXCES	S OF \$300 (TAI	BLE I, LINE	4)	\$		\$
7. SUB TO	TAL			(ADD LINE	S 1 THRU 6)	\$ 43	33.55	\$ 7423.67
8. REFUNE	DED DISBU	JRSEMENTS [Schee	dule F]		(-)	\$		\$
9. TOTAL I	EXPENDIT	URES		(LINE 7 M	INUS LINE 8)	\$ 43	33.55	7423.67

2:11 PM 04/15/18 Accrual Basis

Committee To Elect Elie Y. Katz SCH A page 2

January 1 through April 6, 2018

Date	Name	Name Address	Name Account#	Amount
301 03/12/2018 03/19/2018 03/26/2018	Pesh F. Katz Mark J Sokolich Henry A Orlinsky	655 Rutland Ave Teaneck NJ 07666 1223 Anderson Ave Fort Lee NJ 07024 586 Sunderland Rd Teaneck NJ 07666	RETIRED Atty/ Mark J Sokolich Esq 1223 Anderson Ave Fort Lee NJ 07024 REALTOR / HENRY ORLINSKY 586 Sunderland Rd TEANECK NJ 07666	500.00 500.00 1,000.00
Total 301				2,000.00
TOTAL				2,000.00

Date	Num	Name Name	Name Address	Amount
CAMPAIG	N EXPENSE	S SCH 1(D)		
Donation	ns to Local (Charity ` ´		
01/29/2018	9504	MLPAAHMSC	87 Selvage Ave Teaneck NJ07666	45.00
04/05/2018	9507	T.O.P.\$.	PO Box 2143 Teaneck NJ 07666	200.00
Total Do	nations to L	ocal Charity		245.00
Rent, Pa	rking, Utilit	ies		
01/08/2018	9502	Ester Long	137 Baldwin Ave Hasbrouck Heights NJ 07604	2,400.00
03/01/2018	9505	Ester Long	137 Baldwin Ave Hasbrouck Heights NJ 07604	800.00
Total Re	nt, Parking,	Utilities		3,200.00
Event Ve	enue			
03/20/2018	9508	Moose Lodge	201 W Englewood Ave Teaneck NJ 07666	250.00
Total Eve	ent Venue			250.00
Printing a	and Copyin	g		
03/01/2018	9506	Majestic Signs	951 Teaneck Road Teaneck, NJ 07666	480.88
Total Pri	nting and C	opying		480.88
Campaig	ın Supplies			
01/08/2018	9503	Harry Szafranski	1415 Queen Anne Rd ste 203 Teanek NJ 07666	157.67
Total Car	mpaign Sup	plies		157.67
Total CAM	PAIGN EXP	ENSES SCH 1(D)		4,333.55
TOTAL				4,333.55

STATE	MENT OF CAMPAIGN DEPOSITORY AND CAI	TIFAIGN INEASURER
Opening Balance, to (Insert closing balance Insert zero.)	his report of last report, or, if this is the first report filed by this entity for this	election, <u></u> § 1929613
Funds Transferred (rom Prior Campaign	<u>\$</u>
Deposits (Include inte	erest)	<u>\$</u> 8434.00
Disbursements (Inci	_{\$} 4333.55	
Closing Balance, th	is Report	_{\$} 23396.58
LAKELAND BANK	EE TO ELECT ELIE Y. KATZ	
NAME OF BANK OR D		NAME OF ACCOUN
417 CEDAR LAN	E TEANECK NJ 07666	
HARRY SZAFRAI	ADDRESS OF BANK OR DEPOSITORY NSKI	
NAME OF TREASURE		*TELEPHONE NUMBER (DA
1415 QUEEN ANN	E RD TEANECK NJ 07666	TEEL HONE HOMBER (DA
····	ADDRESS OF TREASURER	
	CERTIFICATION	
esignated by law. I am	nents on this document are true, and that the contribution amo aware that if any of the statements are willfully false, I may be sul	ounts received conform with the limitar
	ELIE Y KATZ	
DATE	PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE)	SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE)
DATE	PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE)	SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE)
DATE	PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE)	SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE)
4/16/2018	HARRY SZAFRANSKI	6 1/1
DATE		SIGNATURE (TREASURER)
easurers for Gubernator oforcement Commissio	orial and Legislative candidates are required to receive training win. Check here ☐ if you have completed the training and enter you	ur Treasurer Training ID#
his is the final report, s	sign applicable Declaration below as well as Certification above. Cinue to file reports with the Commission until all campaign busines	Chapter 65 of the Laws of 1993 requires
i certify that all contri	butions or other monies received by this election fund have been a ions, and that the election fund has wound up its business and ha	dishursed that there are no outstanding
DATE	PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE)	SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE)
DATE		SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE) SIGNATURE (CANDIDATE)
	PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE)	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,

	FORM R-1	REPORT	OF CONTE	REPORT (CHECK ONE): 29 - DAY PRE-ELECTION			
		P.O. Box 185, Tro 22-8700 or Toll Free V	11 - DAY PRE-ELECTION 20 - DAY POST-ELECTION Apr. 15, 2018				
C	CANDIDATE OR CO		ec.state.nj.us			July 15,	
5	STREET ADDRESS		- 10 (12			Jan. 15,	
	1415 QUEEN	ANNE ROAD	STATE	ZID CODE		Amendment Ye	os No 🔀
L	TEANECK		NJ	ZIP CODE 07666			ate Use Only
C	OUNTY BERGEN		ELECTION DIS	STRICT OR MUNICIPALI	ΤΥ		
Ĺ	OLITICAL PARTY,	IF ANY	OFFICE SOUC			A	PR 1 9 2018
Ε	LECTION DATE 5/9/18	ELECTION TYPE (CHECK ONE)	PRIM.	RAL RUN-OFF			L SPECIAL STRICT
s	UMMARY TABLE	S DO NOT ATTEM	IPT TO COMPL SCHEDULES H	ETE TABLES I AND II UN IAVE BEEN COMPLETED	ITIL D		
T	ABLE I. RECEIP	rs			T	THIS REPORT	CUMULATIVE TO
		TRIBUTIONS / LOAI			\$ 6	3434.00	\$ 8202.00
	COMINGO HOM	5 (Schedule A)		AND ALL CURRENCY	\$ 2	000.00	\$ 15500.
3	3. IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS OF \$300 OR LESS				\$		\$
4. IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS IN EXCESS OF \$300 [Schedule B]					\$		\$
5	. LOANS RECEIVE [Schedule C]	D IN EXCESS OF \$3	00 AND ALL C	URRENCY LOANS	\$		\$
6	SUB TOTAL			(ADD LINES 1 THRU 5)	\$ 8	434.00	\$ 23702.00
7	. REFUND OF CON	ITRIBUTIONS (Adjus	tment Schedule] (-)	\$	<u>-</u>	\$
8	. TOTAL CONTRIBI	UTIONS			\$ 84	34.00	\$ 23702.00
9.	ADD FUNDS TRAI	NSFERRED FROM P	RIOR CAMPAI	GN (+)	\$		^{\$} 7118.25
10.	TOTAL RECEIPTS	<u> </u>		(ADD LINE 8 + LINE 9)	\$ 84	34.00	\$ 30820.25
TΑ	BLE II. EXPEND	ITURES					
		S - CAMPAIGN EXPE		ile 1(D)]	\$ 43	33.55	\$ 7423.67
		S - OTHER (Schedule			\$		\$
 DISBURSEMENTS - CONTRIBUTIONS MADE TO OTHER CANDIDATES/COMMITTEES [Schedule 3(D)] 				\$		\$	
4. CONTRIBUTIONS MADE ON BEHALF OF OTHERS [Pro Rata Amount Schedules 1(D) and 2(D)]				\$		\$	
5.	IN-KIND CONTRIE	BUTIONS OF \$300 O	R LESS (TABLE	EI, LINE 3)	\$		\$
6.	IN-KIND CONTRIB	IUTIONS IN EXCESS	OF \$300 (TAB	LE I, LINE 4)	\$		\$
	SUB TOTAL			(ADD LINES 1 THRU 6)	\$ 433	3.55	\$ 7423.67
8.	REFUNDED DISBU	JRSEMENTS (Sched	ule F]	(-)	\$		\$
9.	. TOTAL EXPENDITURES (LINE 7 MINUS LINE 8)					33.55	\$ 7423.67

2:11 PM 04/15/18 Accrual Basis

Committee To Elect Elie Y. Katz SCH A page 2

January 1 through April 6, 2018

Date	Name	Name Address	Name Account#	Amount
301 03/12/2018 03/19/2018 03/26/2018	Pesh F. Katz Mark J Sokolich Henry A Orlinsky	655 Rutland Ave Teaneck NJ 07666 1223 Anderson Ave Fort Lee NJ 07024 586 Sunderland Rd Teaneck NJ 07666	RETIRED Atty/ Mark J Sokolich Esq 1223 Anderson Ave Fort Lee NJ 07024 REALTOR / HENRY ORLINSKY 586 Sunderland Rd TEANECK NJ 07666	500.00 500.00 1,000.00
Total 301				2,000.00
TOTAL				2,000.00

Date Num Name		Name	Name Address	Amount	
CAMPAIG	N EXPENSE	S SCH 1(D)			
	ns to Local	* *			
01/29/2018	9504	MLPAAHMSC	87 Selvage Ave Teaneck NJ07666	45.00	
04/05/2018	9507	T.O.P.S.	PO Box 2143 Teaneck NJ 07666	200.00	
Total Do	nations to I	ocal Charity		245.00	
Rent, Pa	rking, Utilit	ies			
01/08/2018	9502	Ester Long	137 Baldwin Ave Hasbrouck Heights NJ 07604	2,400.00	
03/01/2018	9505	Ester Long	137 Baldwin Ave Hasbrouck Heights NJ 07604	800.00	
Total Re	nt, Parking	, Utilities		3,200.00	
Event Ve	enue				
03/20/2018	9508	Moose Lodge	201 W Englewood Ave Teaneck NJ 07666	250.00	
Total Eve	ent Venue			250.00	
Printing	and Copyin	ıg			
03/01/2018	9506	Majestic Signs	951 Teaneck Road Teaneck, NJ 07666	480.88	
Total Pri	nting and C	Copying		480.88	
Campaig	ın Supplies				
01/08/2018	- + +	Harry Szafranski	1415 Queen Anne Rd ste 203 Teanek NJ 07666	157.67	
Total Ca	mpaign Su _l	oplies		157.67	
Total CAM	PAIGN EXP	ENSES SCH 1(D)		4,333.55	
TOTAL				4,333.55	

MENT OF CAMPAIGN DEPOSITORY AND CAMPAIR	GN TREASURER
is report f last report, or, if this is the first report filed by this entity for this election	· - · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
om Prior Campaign	\$
est)	_{\$} 8434.00
de bank charges)	\$ 4333.55
Report	\$ 23396.58
COMMITTEE TO	ELECT ELIE Y, KATZ
POSITORY	NAME OF ACCOUNT
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
SKI	
	*TELEPHONE NUMBER (DAY)
ADDRESS OF TREASURER	
CERTIFICATION	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
ents on this document are true, and that the contribution amounts to	eceived conform with the limitation
ware that if any of the statements are willfully false, I may be subject to	punishment.
ELIE Y KATZ) /
PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIGNA	TURE (CANDIDATE)
PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIGNA	TURE (CANDIDATE)
PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIGNA	TURE (CANDIQATE)
HARRY SZAFRANSKI	TURE (TREASURER)
ial and Legislative candidates are required to receive training with the N Check here if you have completed the training and enter your Treas	land land and the state of
DECLARATION OF FINAL REPORT	
In applicable Declaration below as well as Certification above. Chapter to us to file reports with the Commission until all campaign business is wor utions or other monies received by this election fund have been disburse ons, and that the election fund has wound up its business and has been	und up and the fund is dissolved.
PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIGNAT	TURE (CANDIDATE)
PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIGNAT	TURE (CANDIDATE)
PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIGNAT	URE (CANDIDATE)
PRINT FULL NAME (TREASURER) SIGNAT	URE (TREASURER)
	Is report flast report, or, if this is the first report filed by this entity for this election om Prior Campaign est) de bank charges) Report COMMITTEE TO COMMITTEE

F	ORM R-1	REPORT	REPORT (CHEC	K ONE): PRE-ELECTION			
		 P.O. Box 185. Tre 	enton, NJ 08625-0	ENT COMMISSION	·	11 - DAY P	
		2-8700 or Toll Free V Www.ele		Apr 15			
CAN	ON OPERATION OF COMMUTER	MMITTEE NAME TO ELECT ELIE	ご V 			July 15 Oct. 15,	
ē	REET ADDRESS	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	ETNAIL			Jan. 15,	·
CITY	1415 QUEEN A Y	NNE ROAD	STATE Z	20.0005		Amendment Ye	
	TEANECK	****	NJ Z	ZIP CODE 07666		巴巴	CRECEIVED
COU	INTY BERGEN		ELECTION DIST	RICT OR MUNICIPALITY		_	Y - 9 2018
	ITICAL PARTY, IF	F ANY	OFFICE SOUGH COUNCI		1		
1	CTION DATE 9/18	ELECTION TYPE (CHECK ONE)	GENER	IAL RUN-OFF		SCHOOL	
SUN	MMARY TABLES	s DO NOT ATTEM APPROPRIATE	IPT TO COMPLET SCHEDULES HA	TE TABLES LAND ILUNT VE BEEN COMPLETED	11		
TAB	BLE I. RECEIPTS	S				THIS REPORT	CUMULATIVE TO DATE
		TRIBUTIONS / LOA			\$	2950.00	\$ 11152.00
,	CHURDURORS	Schedule A)		ND ALL CURRENCY	(J ^T Lg)	0	\$ 15500.00
İ		BUTIONS OF \$300 C			3		÷
		BUTIONS IN EXCES		·	\$	-	\$
ĮS	Schedule C)	D IN EXCESS OF \$3	300 AND ALL CUH	RRENCY LOANS	\$		\$
	UB TOTAL			(ADD LINES 1 THRU 5)	\$ 29	950.00	\$ 26652.00
7 RI	EFUND OF CONT	TRIBUTIONS [Adjus	stment Schedule]	(~)	\$		\$
8. T (OTAL CONTRIBU	IT!ONS			\$ 25	950.00	^S 26652.00
9. AE	DD FUNDS TRAN	ISFERRED FROM F	PRIOR CAMPAIG	N (+)	\$		^{\$} 7118.25
10 T(OTAL RECEIPTS			(ADD LINE 8 + LINE 9)	\$ 29	50.00	³ 33770.25
	LE II. EXPENDI						
		S - CAMPAIGN EXP		± 1(D)]	\$ 19	00 00	\$ 9323.67
		6 - OTHER (Schedul	•		\$		\$
C/	ANDIDATES/COM	3 - CONTRIBUTION MMITTEES [Schedu	ule 3(D))	ER L	\$		ş
		MADE ON BEHALF Schedules 1(D) and			3		Ş
5 IN	-KIND CONTRIB	SUTIONS OF \$300 C	OR LESS (TABLE	LUNE 3)	S		ŝ
6. IN	1-KIND CONTRIB	UTIONS IN EXCES	IS OF \$300 (TABL	ET LINE 4)	S		\$
7. St	UB TOTAL		(1	ADD LINES 1 THRU 6)	^{\$} 190	00.00	^{\$} 9323.67
8. Rf	EFUNDED DISBU	JRSEMENTS [Sched	dule F]	(-)	S		\$
9. T (TOTAL EXPENDITURES (LINE 7 MINUS LINE 8)				194	00.00	\$ 9323.67

Committee To Elect Elie Y. Katz SCH 1(D) CAMPAIGN EXPENSES PAGE 6

Date	Num	Name	Name Address	Amount
	N EXPENSI arking, Utili	ES SCH 1(D) ties		
04/17/2018		Ester Long	137 Baldwin Ave Hasbrouck Heights NJ 07604	800,00
Total Re	nt, Parking	, Utilities		800.00
	gn Supplies			
04/17/2018	1006	Rivkie Stern	240 East Palisade Ave Englewood NJ 07631	1,100.00
Total Ca	mpaign Su	oplies		1,100.00
Total CAM	PAIGN EXP	ENSES SCH 1(D)		1,900.00
TOTAL				1,900.00
				1,000.00

STATEN	MENT OF CAMPAIGN DEPOSITORY AND CAMPAIG	N TREASURER
Opening Balance, this	s report. Bast report, or, if this is the first report filed by this entity for this election,	
Funds Transferred fro	m Prior Campaign	\$
Deposits (Include intere	est)	_{\$} 2950.00
Disbursements (Includ	le bank charges)	<u>\$_1900.00</u>
Closing Balance, this	Report	<u>§ 24446.58</u>
LAKELAND BANK NAME OF BANK OR DE	COMMITTEE TO POSITORY	ELECT ELIE Y. KATZ
	TEANECK NJ 07666 ADDRESS OF BANK OR DEPOSITORY	NAME OF ACCOUNT
HARRY SZAFRANS	SKI	TELEGUARIE BUNNOTES ASSO
1415 QUEEN ANNE	RD TEANECK NJ 07666	TELEPHONE NUMBER (DAY)
	ADDRESS OF TREASURER CERTIFICATION	
7/28/19 DATE	vare that if any of the statements are willfully faise. I may be subject to p ELIE Y KATZ PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIGNAT	TURE (CANDIBATE)
DATE	PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIGNAT	URE (CANDIDATE)
DATE	<i>I</i> / <i>I</i>	URE (CANDIDATE)
DATE	PRINT FULL NAME (TREASURER) SIGNAT	URE (TREASURER)
Freasurers for Gubernatori Enforcement Commission.	al and Legislative candidates are required to receive training with the Ne Check here if you have completed the training and enter your Treasu	ew Jersey Election Law arer Training ID#
	DECLARATION OF FINAL REPORT	
The certify that all contribu	n applicable Declaration below as well as Certification above. Chapter 6 lie to file reports with the Commission until all campaign business is wou tions or other monies received by this election fund have been disbursed as, and that the election fund has wound up its business and has been o	and up and the fund is dissolved.
DATE	PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIGNAT	URE (CANDIDATE)
DATE	PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIGNAT	URE (CANDIDATE)
DATE	PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIGNATI	URE (CANDIDATE)
DATE	PRINT FULL NAMÉ (TREASURER) SIGNATU	JRE (TREASURER)

FORM R-1	REPORT	REPORT (CHECK	•		
	P.O. Box 185, Tre 192-8700 or Toll Free V 192-8700 or Toll Free V		11 - DAY PRE-ELECTION 20 - DAY POST-ELECTION Apr. 15, July 15,		
CANDIDATE OR C		V KATZ		Oct. 15,	
COMMITTE STREET ADDRESS	<u>EE TO ELECT ELIE</u> S	YKAIZ		Jan. 15	
1	I ANNE ROAD			Amendment Yes	No ⊠
CITY		STATE ZIP CODE		For Sta	ite Use Only
TEANECK COUNTY	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	NJ 07666 ELECTION DISTRICT OR N	UNICIPALITY	ELECN	ECEIVED
BERGEN		TEANECK			
POLITICAL PARTY	, IF ANY	ÖFFICE SOUGHT COUNCIL		JUN 1	0 1 2018
ELECTION DATE 5/9/18	ELECTION TYPE (CHECK ONE)	PRIMARY X	MAY MUNICIP RUN-OFF	AL SCHOOL	
SUMMARY TABI		IPT TO COMPLETE TABLES SCHEDULES HAVE BEEN (
TABLE I. RECEI	PTS			THIS REPORT	CUMULATIVE TO DATE
1. MONETARY CO	ONTRIBUTIONS / LOA	NS OF \$300 OR LESS	\$	17482.80	\$ 28634.80
		CESS OF \$300 AND ALL CI	JRRENCY \$		§ 15500.00
	NS [Schedule A] RIBUTIONS OF \$300+	OR LESS	s		\$
4. IN-KIND CONT	RIBUTIONS IN EXCES	\$	<u> </u>	\$	
5. LOANS RECEI	VED IN EXCESS OF \$	OANS \$		s	
[Schedule C] 6. SUB TOTAL		(ADD LINE	\$ 1 THRU 5)	47400.00	\$
7 DEELNIN OF O	ONTRIBUTIONS (AAS)	stment Schedutel	(-) S	17482.80	\$ 44134.80
I I. KEFUND OF C	ONTRIBUTIONS [Adju	Surrent Ouredule)	(*)		
8. TOTAL CONTR	RIBUTIONS		\$	17482.80	^{\$} 44134.80
9. ADD FUNDS TI	RANSFERRED FROM		(+) \$		^{\$} 7118.25
10. TOTAL RECEI	PTS	(ADD LIN	E 8 + LINE 9) §	17482.80	§ 51253.05
TABLE II. EXPE	NDITURES				
1. DISBURSEME	NTS - CAMPAIGN EX	PENSES [Schedule 1(D)]	\$	35311.39	\$ 44635.06
	NTS - OTHER [Sched		\$		\$
	NTS - CONTRIBUTIO		\$		\$
4. CONTRIBUTIO	ONS MADE ON BEHAL unt Schedules 1(D) and	F OF OTHERS	\$		\$
5. IN-KIND CONT	TRIBUTIONS OF \$300	OR LESS (TABLE I, LINE 3)	\$		\$
6. IN-KIND CONT	TRIBUTIONS IN EXCE	SS OF \$300 (TABLE I, LINE	4) \$		\$
7. SUB TOTAL		(ADD LINE	S 1 THRU 6) \$	35311.39	\$ 44635.06
8. REFUNDED D	ISBURSEMENTS (Sch	edule F]	(-) \$		\$
9. TOTAL EXPE	NDITURES	INUS LINE 8) S	35311.39	\$ 44635.06	

1

SCH 1(D) CAMPAIGN EXPENSES PAGE 6 JULY 1 THRU SEPT 30 2017 Reger 20 5					
Date	Num	Name	Name Address	Amount	
05/11/2018	1056	Printing Solutions	320 S Dean Street Englewood NJ 07631	2,757.74	
Total Sig	ins & Poste	ers		8,790.09	
GoTV					
05/08/2018	101 9	lhsaam Al-Shenab		165.00	
05/08/2018	1020	Zareena Al-Shehab		70.00	
05/08/2018	1021	Jessica Balbolal		50. 0 0	
05/08/2018	1022	Tyler Brown Graham	1484 Endicott Terrace Teaneck NJ 07666	130. 0 0	
05/08/2018	1024	Leah Coles		32.50	
05/08/2018	1025	Charles Hicks	3 State St Apt 1A Teaneck NJ 07666	162.50	
05/08/2018	1026	Kelly Ifill		95.00	
05/08/2018	1027	Elyjah Jackson		22.50	
05/08/2018	1028	Jelsimon Jean Louis		90.00	
05/08/2018	1029	Matthew Jimenez		27.00	
05/08/2018	1030	Makenna Langston		80.00	
05/08/2018	1031	Geana Marte	900 Queen Ave Rd Teaneck NJ 07666	192.50	
05/08/2018	1032	Jaquin Morrison	1060 Wilson Ave Teaneck NJ 07666	40.00	
05/08/2018	1033	Chelsea Morrison.	1060 Wilson Ave Teaneck NJ 07666	95.00	
05/08/2018	1034	Eon Philip		32.00	
05/08/2018	1035	Sahil Rajapkar		65.00	
05/08/2018	1036	Cyanne Smith		27.00	
05/08/2018	1017	Maiya Spearman	1786 Van Cortiandt Terrace Teaneck NJ 07666	80.00	
05/08/2018	1018	Tobi Tejada	6 Sandburg Crt Teaneck NJ 07666	109.20	
05/09/2018	1037	Patricia Tonner Mintier	·	40.00	
05/09/2018	1038	Christopher Valerio	14 Jasper Ave Teaneck NJ 07666	40.00	
05/09/2018	1039	Matthew Webster	264 Ogden Ave Teaneck NJ 07666	130.00	
05/09/2018	1040	Justin Wise		25.00	
05/16/2018	1048	Micheal Liley		50.00	
05/24/2018	1059	Leah Kochun		50.00	
05/25/2018	1060	OHR Klein		40.00	
Total Go	TV			1,940.20	
	Day Helpe				
05/09/2018	1041	Nicholas Wilkerson		237.00	
05/09/2018	1042	Derek Parmelee		285.00	
05/16/2018	1051	Leah Kehan		400.00	

Committee To Elect Elie Y. Katz SCH 1(D) CAMPAIGN EXPENSES

PAGE 6 JULY 1 THRU SEPT 30 2017 Hage lot 3 Date Name Address Num Name Amount CAMPAIGN EXPENSES SCH 1(D) Bookkeeping 04/28/2018 1010 Kim Szezorak 140 Bridge Street Honesdale PA 18431 465.00 Total Bookkeeping 465.00 Food & Beverages 05/24/2018 1060 **Butterflake Bakery** 448 Cedar Lane Teaneck NJ 07666 200.00 **Total Food & Beverages** 200.00 **Promotional Material** 04/28/2018 1008 Fox Marketing Services 836 Palisade Ave Teaneck, NJ 07666 1,818.72 04/28/2018 1013 All County Media 77 Hudson Street Hackensack, NJ 07601 18,503.38 Total Promotional Material 20,322.10 Postage, Mailing Service 04/30/2018 1014 Postmaster Teaneck 1393 Palisade Ave Teaneck NJ 07666 700.00 Total Postage, Mailing Service 700.00 **Photo Shoot** 04/25/2018 1007 C Photography 12 River Rd Apt C Teaneck NJ 07666 150.00 Total Photo Shoot 150.00 Entertainment / Music 05/04/2018 1016 Jonathan Blair Magic Valley Cottage NY 10989 350.00 Total Entertainment / Music 350.00 Voter Outreach 04/26/2018 1011 JHSM 779 Downing Street Teaneck NJ 07666 1,100.00 **Total Voter Outreach** 1,100.00 Signs & Posters East Printing Design Graphics 04/28/2018 1012 742.35 05/11/2018 1055 1801 N Pine Island Rd Plantation FL 33322 OMG National 5,290.00

PAGE 6 JULY 1 THRU SEPT 30 2017			Page 3043	
Date	Num	Name	Name Address	Amount
Total Ele	ection Day Helper	•		922.00
Printing and Copying 05/04/2018 1016 Tower Copy East			115 W 45th St Ste502 NY NY 10036	372.00
Total Printing and Copying				372.00
Total CAMPAIGN EXPENSES SCH 1(D)				35,311.39
TOTAL				35,311.39

SCHEDULE G Recipients of In-Kind Contributions

NAME OF RECIPIENT CANDID	ATE/COMMITTEE	" •	
MAILING ADDRESS	······································		
OFFICE SOUGHT	ELECTION DISTRICT OR MU	JNICIPALITY	
CHECK NUMBER	PAYMENT DATE	AMOUNT \$	
NAME OF RECIPIENT CANDIDA	ATE/COMMITTEE		
MAILING ADDRESS			
OFFICE SOUGHT	ELECTION DISTRICT OR MU	INICIPALITY	·
CHECK NUMBER	PAYMENT DATE	AMOUNT \$	······································
NAME OF RECIPIENT CANDID	ATE/COMMITTEE		
MAILING ADDRESS			
OFFICE SOUGHT	ELECTION DISTRICT OR MU	INICIPALITY	
CHECK NUMBER	PAYMENT DATE	AMOUNT \$	<u> </u>
NAME OF RECIPIENT CANDIDA	ATE/COMMITTEE		
MAILING ADDRESS			
OFFICE SOUGHT	ELECTION DISTRICT OR MU	INICIPALITY	
CHECK NUMBER	PAYMENT DATE	AMOUNT \$	<u> </u>
NAME OF RECIPIENT CANDID.	ATE/COMMITTEE		
MAILING ADDRESS			
OFFICE SOUGHT	ELECTION DISTRICT OR MU	INICIPALITY	
CHECK NUMBER	PAYMENT DATE	\$0	
Ī			

STATEN	MENT OF CAMPAIGN DEPOSITORY AND CAMPA	IGN TREASURER
Opening Balance, this (Insert closing balance of insert zero.)	s report last report, or, if this is the first report filed by this entity for this electi	on. <u>\$</u> 24446.58
Funds Transferred fro	om Prior Campaign	\$
Deposits (Include intere	est)	_{\$} 17482.80
Disbursements (Includ	le bank charges)	<u>\$</u> 35311.39
Closing Balance, this	Report	_{\$} 6617.99
LAKELAND BANK		O ELECT ELIE Y. KATZ
NAME OF BANK OR DE	POSITORY	NAME OF ACCOUNT
417 CEDAR LANE	TEANECK NJ 07666	
11A D D V O Z A C O A \$1	ADDRESS OF BANK OR DEPOSITORY	
HARRY SZAFRAN NAME OF TREASURER		*TELEPHONE NUMBER (DAY)
	RD TEANECK NJ 07666	FELER FROME NUMBER (DAT)
THE WOLLENAME	ADDRESS OF TREASURER	
	CERTIFICATION	
	ents on this document are true, and that the contribution amounts ware that if any of the statements are willfully false, I may be subject	
5/3//18	ELIE Y KATZ	
DATE		NATURE (CANDIDATE)
DATE	PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIG	NATURE (CANDIDATE)
DATE	PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIG	NATURE (CANDIDATE)
5/31/2018	HARRY SZAFRANSKI	
DATE	PRINT FULL NAME (TREASURER) SIG	NATURE (TREASURER)
	rial and Legislative candidates are required to receive training with th . Check here []] if you have completed the training and enter your Tr	·
	DECLARATION OF FINAL REPORT	
that all filing entities continuity that all contributions are the second of the secon	ign applicable Declaration below as well as Certification above. Chap nue to file reports with the Commission until all campaign business is outions or other monies received by this election fund have been disb ions, and that the election fund has wound up its business and has be	wound up and the fund is dissolved. oursed, that there are no outstanding
DATE	PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIG	NATURE (CANDIDATE)
DATE	PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIG	NATURE (CANDIDATE)
DATE	PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIG	NATURE (CANDIDATE)
DATE	PRINT FULL NAME (TREASURER) SIG	NATURE (TREASURER)

New Jersey Electron Law Entercement Commissions
15 FORM R-1 Revised 03/07/2013
*Leave this field blank if your telephone number is unlisted. Pursuant to N.J.S.A. 47.1A-1.1, an unlisted telephone number is not a public record and must not be provided on this form.

FORM R-1	REPORT OF CONTRIBUTIONS AND EXPENDITURES					RT (CHECK 29 - DAY PI	(ONE): RE-ELECTION
NEW JERSEY ELECTION LAW ENFORCEMENT COMMISSION P.O. Box 185, Trenton, NJ 08625-0185 (609) 292-8700 or Toll Free Within NJ 1-888-313-ELEC (3532) www.elec.state.nj.us					11 - DAY PRE-ELECTION 20 - DAY POST-ELECTION Apr. 15		
	EE TO ELECT ELIE	Y KATZ				July 15, Oct. 15, Jan. 15	
STREET ADDRESS 1415 QUEEN	S I ANNE ROAD				_	dment Yes	
CITY TEANECK		STATE ZIP CODE NJ 07666	<u> </u>		FORELECTREDENVED JUN 0 4 2018		
COUNTY BERGEN		ELECTION DISTRICT OR MU TEANECK	JNICIPALITY	<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>			
POLITICAL PARTY	, IF ANY	OFFICE SOUGHT COUNCIL					
ELECTION DATE 5/9/18	ELECTION TYPE (CHECK ONE)	=	MAY MUNIC RUN-OFF	IPAL	- [SCHOOL	
SUMMARY TABL		IPT TO COMPLETE TABLES I SCHEDULES HAVE BEEN CO		ΓÌL	•		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
TABLE I. RECEIF	PTS				TOO KEFURI I		CUMULATIVE TO DATE
		NS OF \$300 OR LESS		\$ 1	17482.80 \$ 28634.		\$ 28634.80
2. MONETARY CC CONTRIBUTION	NTRIBUTIONS IN EX NS (Schedule A)	CESS OF \$300 AND ALL CUR	RRENCY	\$			\$ 15500.00
	RIBUTIONS OF \$300 (OR LESS		\$	\$		\$
4 IN-KIND CONTE	RIBUTIONS IN EXCES	S OF \$300 [Schedule B]		\$	\$ \$		\$
5. LOANS RECEIV [Schedule C]	'ED IN EXCESS OF \$3	300 AND ALL CURRENCY LO	ANS	\$		·	\$
6. SUB TOTAL		(ADD LINES	1 THRU 5)	\$ 1	7482.8	0	\$ 44134.80
7. REFUND OF CO	ONTRIBUTIONS [Adjus	stment Schedule]	(-)	S			\$
8. TOTAL CONTRI	BUTIONS		,	^{\$} 17482.80		0	^{\$} 44134.80
9. ADD FUNDS TR	ANSFERRED FROM	PRIOR CAMPAIGN	(+)	\$ 7118.25		\$ 7118.25	
10. TOTAL RECEIP	тѕ	(ADD LINE	8 + LINE 9)	\$ 17	482.80)	\$ 51253.05
TABLE II. EXPEN	IDITURES						
DISBURSEMENTS - CAMPAIGN EXPENSES [Schedule 1(D)]					5311.39)	\$ 44635.06
2. DISBURSEMENTS - OTHER [Schedule 2(D)]							\$
 DISBURSEMENTS - CONTRIBUTIONS MADE TO OTHER CANDIDATES/COMMITTEES (Schedule 3(D)) 				\$			\$
4. CONTRIBUTIONS MADE ON BEHALF OF OTHERS [Pro Rata Amount Schedules 1(D) and 2(D)]				\$			S
5. IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS OF \$300 OR LESS (TABLE I, LINE 3)				\$			\$
6. IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS IN EXCESS OF \$300 (TABLE I, LINE 4)			[\$			\$
7. SUB TOTAL		(ADD LINES	1 THRU 6)	\$ 35	311.39		\$ 44635.06
8. REFUNDED DIS	SBURSEMENTS (Sche	edule F)	(•)	\$			\$
9. TOTAL EXPENDITURES (LINE 7 MINUS LINE 8)				\$ ₂₅	311 30		\$ 44635.06

Date Num Name Name Address Amount CAMPAIGN EXPENSES SCH 1(D) Bookkeeping 04/28/2018 1010 Kim Szezorak 140 Bridge Street Honesdale PA 18431 465.00 Total Bookkeeping 465.00 Food & Beverages 05/24/2018 1060 Butterflake Bakery 448 Cedar Lane Teaneck NJ 07666 200.00 **Total Food & Beverages** 200.00 **Promotional Material** 04/28/2018 1008 Fox Marketing Services 836 Palisade Ave Teaneck, NJ 07666 1,818.72 77 Hudson Street Hackensack, NJ 07601 04/28/2018 1013 All County Media 18,503.38 Total Promotional Material 20,322.10 Postage, Mailing Service 04/30/2018 1014 Postmaster Teaneck 1393 Palisade Ave Teaneck NJ 07666 700.00 Total Postage, Mailing Service 700.00 Photo Shoot 04/25/2018 1007 C Photography 12 River Rd Apt C Teaneck NJ 07666 150.00 Total Photo Shoot 150.00 Entertainment / Music 05/04/2018 1016 Jonathan Blair Magic Valley Cottage NY 10989 350.00 Total Entertainment / Music 350.00 Voter Outreach 04/26/2018 1011 **JHSM** 779 Downing Street Teaneck NJ 07666 1,100.00 Total Voter Outreach 1,100.00 Signs & Posters 04/28/2018 1012 East Printing Design Graphics 742.35 05/11/2018 1055 **OMG National** 1801 N Pine Island Rd Plantation FL 33322 5,290.00

Page 1

SCH 1(D) CAMPAIGN EXPENSES PAGE 6 JULY 1 THRU SEPT 30 2017					
Date	Num	Name	Name Address	Amount	
05/11/2018	1056	Printing Solutions	320 S Dean Street Englewood NJ 07631	2,757.74	
Total Sig	ıns & Poste	ers		8,790.09	
GoTV					
05/08/2018	1019	Ihsaam Al-Shenab		165.00	
05/08/2018	1020	Zareena Al-Shehab		165.00	
05/08/2018	1021	Jessica Balbolal		70.00	
05/08/2018	1022	Tyler Brown Graham	1484 Endicott Terrace Teaneck NJ 07666	50.00	
05/08/2018	1024	Leah Coles	Emmode for doc featiest 140 07 500	130.00 32.50	
05/08/2018	1025	Charles Hicks	3 State St Apt 1A Teaneck NJ 07666	162.50	
05/08/2018	1026	Kelly Ifill	o otto ottipe in rounder no or ood	95.00	
05/08/2018	1027	Elyjah Jackson		22.50	
05/08/2018	1028	Jelsimon Jean Louis		90.00	
05/08/2018	1029	Matthew Jimenez		27.00	
05/08/2018	1030	Makenna Langston		80.00	
05/08/2018	1031	Geana Marte	900 Queen Ave Rd Teaneck NJ 07666	192.50	
05/08/2018	1032	Jaquin Morrison	1060 Wilson Ave Teaneck NJ 07666	40.00	
05/08/2018	1033	Cheisea Morrison,	1060 Wilson Ave Teaneck NJ 07666	95.00	
05/08/2018	1034	Eon Philip	TOTAL THIS CONTROL TO STOCK	32,00	
05/08/2018	1035	Sahii Rajapkar		65,00	
05/08/2018	1036	Cyanne Smith		27.00	
05/08/2018	1017	Maiya Spearman	1786 Van Cortlandt Terrace Teaneck NJ 07666	80.00	
05/08/2018	1018	Tobi Tejada	6 Sandburg Crt Teaneck NJ 07666	109.20	
05/09/2018	1037	Patricia Tonner Mintier	s sample of the control of the contr	40.00	
05/09/2018	1038	Christopher Valerio	14 Jasper Ave Teaneck NJ 07666	40.00	
05/09/2018	1039	Matthew Webster	264 Ogden Ave Teaneck NJ 07666	130,00	
05/09/2018	1040	Justin Wise		25.00	
05/16/2018	1048	Micheal Liley		50,00	
05/24/2018	1059	Leah Kochun		50.00	
05/25/2018	1060	OHR Klein		40.00	
Total Go	τv		·	1,940.20	
	Day Helper	•			
05/09/2018	1041	Nicholas Wilkerson		237.00	
05/09/2018	1042	Derek Parmelee		285.00	
05/16/2018	1051	Leah Kehan		400.00	

	Page 3063			
Date	Num	Name	Name Address	Amount
Total Ele	ction Day Helper			922.00
Printing 05/04/2018	and Copying 1016 Tow	ег Сору East	115 W 45th St Ste502 NY NY 10036	372.00
Total Pri	nting and Copying)		372.00
Total CAM	PAIGN EXPENSES	S SCH 1(D)		35,311.39
TOTAL				35,311.39

SIAIEME	NT OF CAMPAIGN DEPOSITORY AND CAMPA	AIGN TREASURER
Opening Balance, this ((Insert closing balance of la insert zero.)	ion. <u>\$ 24446.58</u>	
Funds Transferred from	Prior Campaign	\$
Deposits (Include interest	\$ 17482.80	
Disbursements (include	bank charges)	_{\$} 35311.39
Closing Balance, this R	Report	_{\$} 6617.99
LAKELAND BANK	COMMITTEE	TO ELECT ELIE Y. KATZ
NAME OF BANK OR DEPO	OSITORY	NAME OF ACCOUNT
417 CEDAR LANE	TEANECK NJ 07666 ADDRESS OF BANK OR DEPOSITORY	
HARRY SZAFRANS		FELEDUZAS NUMBED /DAV
NAME OF TREASURER	TEANERICALI STORE	TELEPHONE NUMBER (DAY)
1415 QUEEN ANNE F	RD TEANECK NJ 07666	
	ADDRESS OF TREASURER	
I certify that the statemen designated by law. I am aw	CERTIFICATION ts on this document are true, and that the contribution amount are that if any of the statements are willfully false, I may be subject.	is received conform with the limitations it to punishment.
5/3//18	ELIE Y KATZ	
DATE		GNATURE (CANDIDATE)
DATE	PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIG	GNATURE (CANDIDATE)
DATE	PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SIG	GNATURE (CANDIDATÉ)
5/31/2018 DATE	HARRY SZAFRANSKI / SIG	SNATURE (TREASURER)
Treasurers for Gubernatori Enforcement Commission.	al and Legislative candidates are required to receive training with t Check here [] if you have completed the training and enter your 1	the New Jersey Election Law Freasurer Training ID#
·	DECLARATION OF FINAL REPORT	
that all filing entities continued to the contribution of the cont	n applicable Declaration below as well as Certification above. Cha ue to file reports with the Commission until all campaign business i utions or other monies received by this election fund have been dis ns, and that the election fund has wound up its business and has t	is wound up and the fund is dissolved. bursed, that there are no outstanding
DATE	PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SI	GNATURE (CANDIDATE)
DATE	PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SI	GNATURE (CANDIDATE)
DATE	PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE) SI	GNATURE (CANDIDATE)
DATE -	PRINT FULL NAME (TREASURER) SIG	GNATURE (TREASURER)

New Jersey Election Law Enforcement Commission

11

FORM R-1 Revised 03/07/2013

12. The state of the provided of the provided on this form

13. The state of the provided of the provided on the provided on the form

14. The state of the provided of the provided on the form

15. The state of the provided on the provided on the form

16. The state of the provided on the provided on the form

17. The state of the provided on the provided on the provided on the form

18. The state of the provided on the provi